RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL: SAT 27

RING NUMBER: 1

Class: FAS Division: EXC
Judge: Darryl Warren
1 4 04307 Banner Papillon
2 4 04308 Molly Pembroke Welsh Corgi
3 4 04309 Cassidy Dachshund
4 4 04310 Comet Pembroke Welsh Corgi
5 4 04311 Angel Yorkshire Terrier
6 8 08312 Gabby Papillon
7 8 08313 Gizmo Pembroke Welsh Corgi
8 8 08314 Blitzen French Bulldog
9 8 08315 Lucy All American Dog
10 8 08316 Cali Pembroke Welsh Corgi
11 8 08317 Star Shetland Sheepdog
12 8 08318 Rizh Poodle (Toy)
13 8 08343 Willow Havanese
14 8 08344 Sophie Coton de Tulear
15 8 08345 Pennylane RatTerrier
16 8 08346 Rusty All American Dog
17 8 08347 Gus Bichon Frise
18 8 08348 Magic Papillon
19 8 08349 Taxi Papillon
20 8 08350 Annabelle Cairn Terrier
21 8 08351 Indie Havanese
22 8 08352 Lily Bichon Frise
23 8 08353 Coco Papillon
24 8 08354 Bentley Papillon
25 12 12319 Bella All American Dog
26 12 12320 Ladd Shetland Sheepdog
27 12 12321 Milo Miniature Schnauzer
28 12 12322 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog
29 12 12324 Whisper Shetland Sheepdog
30 12 12325 Jezebel Shetland Sheepdog
31 12 12355 Frankie Shetland Sheepdog
32 12 12323 Ruby American Eskimo Dog
33 12 12356 Gizmo Miniature Schnauzer
34 12 12357 Dora Shetland Sheepdog
35 12 12358 Jester Pug
36 12 12359 Divot Cavalier King Charles Sp
37 12 12360 Ivy Border Terrier
38 12 12361 Buddy All American Dog
39 12 12362 Chica Cocker Spaniel
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Rita Stille

Shelly Libberton
Kathy Albasini
Patricia Bascom
Betty Gansky
Diane Ziegler
Shannon Murphy
Charlene Kaye
Patti Stanley

Lee English
Theresa Colbert
Marina Gushchina
Kristy Loman Chiodo
Susan Holder
Melissa Liebhardt
Christine Scott
Diana Cowen
Ellen Kurkland
Gina Reed

Pam Vojtas
Susan Holder
Karen Short

Rita Stille

Nancy Atkins
Elena Fernandez
Emily Plaisance
Jackie Chapman
Mark Erickson
Joanne Killeen
Karen Sanford
Marion Hansen
Cheryl Domato
Kay Wheeler
Marie Davino

Jill Chodelka
lleana Nadal
Shawn Smith
Andrea Atkinson

Diana Miller

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

12363
12364
12365
12366
12367
12368
12369
12370
12371
12372
12373
12374
12375
12376
12377
12378
12379
12380
12381
12382
12383
12384
12385
12386
16326
16327
16328
16329
16330
16331
16332
16333
16334
16335
16336
16337
16387
16388
16389
16390
16391
16392
16393
16394
16395
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Banzai
Flash
Cody
Alyssa
Milo
Samson
Chloe
Cashew
Johnny
Rascal
Forrest
Lady Bug
Bettie White
Paisley
Dylan
Shammy
Ray
Reggie
Sadie
Maya
Lily
Putter
Mattie
Tack
Nyx
Bliss
Cooper
Fancy
Snapper
Kai

Jake
Ranger
Kite
Anek
Dixie
Cayenne
Comet
Ruby
Preston
GeenaME
Maverick
Tebow
Syd
Chakotay
Toby

Rat Terrier

Rat Terrier

Havanese

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Pomeranian

Papillon

Dachshund

Rat Terrier

Toy Fox Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo Dog
Miniature Pinscher

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pug

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
Sussex Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Sp
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Brittany

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Brittany

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Rat Terrier

Brittany

English Cocker Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Bill Becker

Kathy Brown
Nina Boston

Gail Harrell

Carla Knapik
Cindy Little

Ken Mattson

Eric Reese

Robin Taylor
Marcia Higgins
Lisa Denham
Kelly Randall
Cheryl Domato
Casey Roman
Shari Griffith

Jan Smoller

Jill Chodelka
Cynthia Stone
Karen Eichler
Linda Larsen

Jill Roberts
lleana Nadal
Christine Koenig
Rhonda Koeske
Kerry Stevens
Nicki Luszczynski
Gill Chapman
Christine Youngblood
PK Lichtenberger
Beverly Skilling
Carol Perrella

Ed Keller

Vickie Maloney
Lisa Viljoen

Judy Leitzsch
Kelly Hansen
Cyndie Kempf
Victoria MacVicar
Christine Koenig
Debra McKnight Schirck
Karen Sanford
Julie Martinez
Marj Spence
Robin Stewart

Lucinda Chapin
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16396
16397
16398
16399
16400
16401
16402
16403
16404
16405
16406
16407
20338
20339
20340
20341
20342
20408
20409
20410
20411
20412
20413
20414
20415
20416
20417
20418
20419
20420
20421
20422
20423
20424
20425
20426
20427
20428
20429
20430
20431
20432
20433
20434
20435
20436
20437
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Fiji

Lola
Jaxs
Rainey
Tanner
Jazz
Skye
Giggelo
Boxster
Bodie
Maya
Bode
Sissi
Dexter
Scout
Bentley
Springer
Dance
Lily Mae
Voodoo
Ember
Stella
Ebony
Ruby
Oliver
Bring
Blaze
Leia
Blyss
Chloe
Annie
Kate
Freedom
Flex
Fanta
Lucy
Arrow
Gib
Drake
Xander
Shooter
Sally
Tyson
Vader
Clue
Pink

Annie

Wire Fox Terrier
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel
Kooikerhondje
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

German Shepherd Dog

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Mike Collins
Kelley Ferguson
Elaine Rinicker
Laura Calci
Janet Barber
Kay Wheeler
Mary Cercone
Kitty Streitwieser
Susan Flowers
Bonnie Edmond
Marie Davino
Julie Martinez
Lisa Fortschneider
Jill Potter
Wayne English
Beth Crawford
Amy Beilis

Lynn Proe

Gary Stevens
Bev Woodward
Tina Hawks

Dan Wolfson
Alan Levin

Leigh Heselton
Marti Guzman
Jackie Hardin
Christine Joseph
Bonnie Lucas
Dalyce Brell

Kim McElwee
Michele King
Sarah Duke
Sheila Markell
Tracy Hanna
Sheyla Gutierrez
J Coz Cozzi
Karen Skoyec
Tanya Garcia
Dave Proe
Bonnie Pruett
Lisa Gardner
Jane Tutton
Christy Gammage
Jill Potter

Cindy Elliott Deak
Cindy Wold

Joan Russo

132 20 20438 Scout Border Collie

133 20 20439 Kick Border Collie

134 20 20440 Dega Border Collie

135 20 20441 Shaina Border Collie

136 20 20442 Poison Border Collie

137 20 20443 Mesa Border Collie

138 20 20444 Toad Border Collie

139 20 20445 Zoomzoom  Golden Retriever
140 24 24446 Echo Doberman Pinscher
141 24 24447 Sakura Doberman Pinscher
142 24 24448 Jiro! Belgian Malinois

143 24 24449 Jax German Wirehaired Point
144 24 24450 Dash Collie

145 24 24451 Montana Weimaraner

146 24 24452 Tesla Rottweiler

147 24 24453 Flare Greyhound

148 24 24454 Romeo German Wirehaired Point
149 24 24455 Ryka Labrador Retriever
150 24 24456 Jones Doberman Pinscher
151 24 24457 Reba Doberman Pinscher
152 24 24458 Jet Doberman Pinscher
153 24 24459 Legend Border Collie

154 24 24460 Kyle Doberman Pinscher
155 24 24461 Destiny Belgian Malinois

156 24 24462 Gus Spinone ltaliano

157 24 24463 Jaxon Vizsla

158 24 24464 Sydney Rottweiler

159 24 24465 Topper Labrador Retriever
160 24 24466 Wicca German Shepherd Dog
161 24 24467 lIrish Poodle (Standard)
162 24 24468 Shimmer Doberman Pinscher
163 24 24469 Maverick Labrador Retriever
164 24 24470 Kwest Belgian Tervuren
Class: FAS Division: OPN
Judge: Darryl Warren

165 4 04001 DanSir Yorkshire Terrier
166 4 04002 Vixen Pomeranian

167 4 04003 Sunny Papillon

168 4 04004 Sam Dachshund

169 4 04005 Star Parson Russell Terrier
170 4 04006 Beaver Pekingese

171 8 08007 Merfe Jack Russell Terrier
172 8 08008 Arrow Pembroke Welsh Corgi
173 8 08009 Miles Pembroke Welsh Corgi
174 8 08010 Reggie Cavalier King Charles Sp
175 8 08011 Perla All American Dog
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Robin Geller-Caristo
John Ednie
Barbara Holbrook
Sherry Simon
Sylwia Polomska
Kerry Stevens
Gill Chapman
Jackie Hardin
Ginger Burrison
Linda Krukar
Tracy Hanna

Lori Patterson
Kathryn Ednie
Barb Losch

Rita Friedman
Lisa Glick

Sue McKeever
Slim Barker
Summer Melillo
Chris Villano
Betty Bates
Annette Alfonso
Chris Matzok
Bonnie McDonald
Cass Anderson
Kitty Clerico

Jen Young

Lori Ainbinder
Lisa Fortschneider
Anna Marie Burke
Judi Villano
Shelly Crotts

Katherine Shogren

Jane Derr
Jennifer Freeland
Susan Kendra
Mary Ellen Byrne
Donna Douglas
Cindy Lutian
Debra Gardner
Wendy Dunham
Susi Kirkpatrick
Robin Butto

Lilia Araujo
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176
177
178
179
180
181
182
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184
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187
188
189
190
191
192
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196
197
198
199
200
201
202
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204
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08012
08013
08042
08043
08044
08045
08046
08047
08048
08049
08050
08051
08052
08053
08054
08055
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
12056
12057
12058
12059
12060
12061
12062
12063
12064
12065
12066
12067
12068
12069
12070
12071
12072
12073
12074
12075
12076
16023
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Zoe
Tebow
Mac
Trixie
Roxy
Tye
Neo
Tilly
Mira
Sassy
Lil Red
Midas
Cocoa
Scooter
Sassie
Pocket
Oliver
Boogie
Boo
Brandy
Cody
Barty
Scandal
Dixie
Ranger
Aiden
Zen
Cruiser
Jazabell
Patsy
Mini
Wheeler
Strutter
Lady
Romeo
Sutton
Shelby Rae
Jasper
Snark
Trooper
Millie
Tommy
Ruca
Megan
Saki
Windy

Trace

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Australian Terrier

All American Dog
Papillon

Biewer Terrier

All American Dog

All American Dog
Papillon

Chinese Crested
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Dachshund

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier
Pomeranian

All American Dog

All American Dog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested

All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Jack Russell Terrier
Boston Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)
Jack Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)

Rat Terrier

Pug

Schipperke

Jack Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

All American Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Schipperke

Australian Shepherd

Shannon Murphy
Becky Stewart
Pamela McCaleb
Kim Floyd
Christine Segedin
Helen Yettaw
Lisa Schmeling
Alice Johnson
Judi Lampert
Cindy Little
Jennifer Patti
Shelly Libberton
Paul Moon

Chris Donker
Bob Saputo
Michael Fortschneider
Judy Schneider
Ruth Crull
Georgia Pascoe
Gail Decker
Mark Erickson
PJ Strada
Jaimie Weber
Betsy Walton
Phyllis Dobrick
Bev Woodward
Chris Anderson
Theresa Colbert
Brianna Fryer
Deb Smith

Liz Newton
Maureen Watson
Jennifer Miller
Lee Saputo

Bill Becker

Leslie Pope-Hall
Melissa Liebhardt
Rupert Licht
Barbara Culbertson
Debra Gardner
Sandy Wilson
Pamela McCaleb
Kaimen Miller
Shari Griffith
Marie Davino
Carrie Graham

Betsy Walton

223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16024
16025
16026
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16077
16027
16078
16079
16080
16081
16082
16083
16084
16085
16086
16087
16088
16089
16090
16091
16092
16093
16094
16095
16096
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20097
20098
20099
20100
20101
20102
20103
20104
20105
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Luke
Sassy
Shadow
Riley
Hannah
Hart
Mick
Cruize
Ember
Whiskey
Nemo
Squid
Max
Bliss
Viper
Dazzle
Abby
Rush
Rip
Trixie
Genevieve
Breeze
Caper
Scream
Lilly
Dulce
Ryan
Brady
Gracie
Tory
Jasmin
Zema
Gunner
Flyer
Hank
Sadie
Oliver
Cowboy
Faith
Stella
Yosi
Jada
Derby
Status
Spartacus
Scanner

Keiki

Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Field Spaniel

Boxer

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Briard

Bullmastiff

Boxer

Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Linda Lunsford
Jen Fouts
Linda Roberts
Joanne Bullock
Rosie Feeley
Maren Baldwin
Carol Marusak
Karen Starling
Jo Turnbridge
Ron Henson
Kat Brown

Gill Chapman
Mike Mosher
Lori Callahan
Jaimie Weber
Dale Avick

Jan Barna
Robynn Modder
Julia Lipsio
Karen Skoyec
Pam Vojtas
Janet Barber
Kris Davenport
Kathy Brown
Pat Oberholtzer
Patricia Swinney
Priscilla Wild
Dolly Golen
Sara Heiser-Debroka
Kathleen Jones
Steve Quinn
Carol Schwick
Barbara Bodner
John Courtney
Sandy Johnson
Jan Poulton
Don White

Julie Marco
Bonnie McDonald
Barb Losch
Kristi Kita
Marjorie Oster
Kim Butler
Elizabeth Dott
Sherry Simon
Wendi Hammer

J Coz Cozzi
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270 20 20106 Cheyenne All American Dog
271 20 20107 Sienna All American Dog
272 20 20108 Piraat Border Collie

273 20 20109 Ty Australian Shepherd
274 20 20110 Wicked Mudi

275 20 20111 Sultan Border Collie

276 20 20112 Oree Border Collie

277 20 20113 Olie Border Collie

278 20 20114 Hope Golden Retriever
279 20 20115 Payne Bulldog

280 20 20116 Joy Border Collie

281 20 20117 Tessa Boxer

282 20 20118 Preesa Border Collie

283 20 20119 Cao Australian Shepherd
284 20 20120 Crush Border Collie

285 20 20121 Lyle Golden Retriever
286 20 20122 Luna Border Collie

287 20 20123 Charm Australian Shepherd
288 20 20124 Lily All American Dog
289 20 20125 Gunner Australian Shepherd
290 20 20126 Tipper All American Dog
291 20 20127 Yanna Weimaraner

292 20 20128 Abby Australian Shepherd
293 24 24129 Jett Doberman Pinscher
294 24 24130 Hemi Poodle (Standard)
295 24 24131 Bella Labrador Retriever
296 24 24132 Sonny Australian Shepherd
297 24 24133 River Australian Shepherd
298 24 24134 Dani Labrador Retriever
299 24 24135 Maggie Vizsla

300 24 24136 Jones Australian Shepherd
301 24 24137 Ryder Labrador Retriever
302 24 24138 Zena Doberman Pinscher
303 24 24139 Sydney Doberman Pinscher
304 24 24140 Captain Poodle (Standard)
305 24 24141 Jack German Shepherd Dog
306 24 24142 Phoenix Doberman Pinscher
307 24 24143 Gracie All American Dog
Class: FAS Division: NOV
Judge: Darryl Warren

308 4 04144 Gracie Pekingese

309 4 04145 Sergio Boston Terrier
310 4 04146 Jasper Dachshund

311 4 04147 Murphy Chihuahua

312 4 04148 Bocce Yorkshire Terrier
313 4 04149 Halley Dachshund
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Carol Bauman
Michelle Gideon
Dan Wolfson
Sally Treat

Beth Borchardt
Patrick Blasland
Casey Roman
Mary Peterson
Robin Scott
Karen Wood

Bill McDonald
Tiffanie Ivins
Maria Carrasco
Angie Carter

Jill Roberts
Macy Swift
Jahaira Perez
Michele King
Daniel Portnoy
Tamara Aull
Bonnie Scott
Susan Wallace
Lyne Doucet
Summer Melillo
Debbie Broadrick
J Coz Cozzi
Bonnie Scott
Lynn Proe

Mike Hoover
Judy Wetzel
Greta Beede
Chelsey Conklin
Sara McLarmon
Chris Matzok
Linda Sykes
Laura Spellman
Christine Segedin

Marcia Caplan

Cindy Lutian
Chris Kemper
Amanda Hunt
Pam O Neil
Robin Butto
Mary Ellen Byrne

314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
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04150
04151
04152
08153
08154
08155
08156
08157
08158
08159
08160
08186
08187
08188
08189
08190
08191
08192
08193
08194
08195
08196
08197
08198
08199
08200
08201
08202
08203
08204
12161
12162
12163
12164
12165
12166
12167
12168
12205
12206
12207
12208
12209
12210
12211
12212
12213
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Ripley
Poppy
Dexter
BB
Einstein
Sammie
Ace
Jenni
Kermit
Nutella
Penny
Zap
Henry
Cadence
Rosie
Ginger Snap
Ebony
Isis

Maci
Ella
Lickedy Split
Mariah
Cleo
Harmony
Lexy
TARD.LS.
Sammy
Phoebe
Sneakers
Gypsy
Greyson
Trik
Taco
Jace
Brogan
Fidget
Blue
Bart
Daffy
Jadzia
Regan
Max
Barley
Pan Pan
Lilly
Zoey

Lola

Dachshund
Dachshund
Dachshund

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
All American Dog
Jack Russell Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Basset Hound
Shetland Sheepdog
Havanese

Bichon Frise
Papillon

All American Dog
All American Dog
Havanese

Boston Terrier
Havense

Havanese

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Jack Russell Terrier
Coton de Tulear
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Pinscher
Chihuahua

Papillon

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Jack Russell Terrier
Italian Greyhound
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Beagle

Pomeranian
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Pinscher

Poodle (Miniature)

Teresa Irvine
Paul Moon

Emily Scharfschwerdt
Janelle Maffett
Jenna Dufficy
Cheryl Orin
Carla Knapik
Janice Carpenter
Shannon Murphy
Jill Roberts

Sue Klaiber
Joanie Taugher
Karen Short
Susan Holder
Kimberly Christian
Karen Mills

Lisa Chavez
Silvia de Valle
Bonnie Miller
Doreen Wagner
Vickie Maloney
Jane Libberton
Allison Sferrazza
Karen Roberts
Sally Lane

Vicki Kulig

Diann Andress
Annette Johnson
Ginger Burrison
Kristy Loman Chiodo
Judy lise

Dalyce Brell

Jen Fouts

Jan Erickson
Adrienn Swisher
Kathy Fornes

Pat McBride
Duane Crowell
Kelley Ferguson
Robin Stewart
Christine Tarantino
Robin Holmes
Michael Hirsch
Jennifer Freeland
Carol Happel

Jill Chodelka
Shirley Wilt
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361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

12214
12215
12216
12217
12218
12219
12220
16169
16170
16171
16172
16173
16174
16175
16176
16177
16178
16221
16222
16223
16224
16225
16226
16227
16228
16229
16230
16231
16232
16233
16234
16235
16236
16237
16238
16239
16240
16241
16242
16243
16244
16245
16246
16247
16248
16249
16250
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Brave
Joule
Penny
Dixee
Jane
Sky
Dash
Molly
Roo
Issabe
Kippy
Beau
Jet

Bro
Raven
Trudy
Lefty
Jax
Tess
Zeke
Nala
Chandler
Smokey
Sterling
Jesi
Sassy
Gemma
Copper
Olive
Molly
Foster
Twinkle
Quiz
Freddie M
Cali
Penny
Nacho
Zing
Tia
Jack
Espy
Zendaya
Caylee
Minnie
Julie
Bryce

Lia

Rat Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp

Rat Terrier

Border Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Poodle (Standard)
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Bearded Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Standard Schnauzer
All American Dog
Brittany

Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shep

Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Brenda Becker
Kathy Huling
Sheila Heath
Kimberlee Levee
Kathy Schrimph
Susan Flowers
Lisa Cutts

Lizzy Bullock
Robert Baldwin
Connie Kattell
Annette Smith
Bob Nadal

Valeri Jorgensen
Linda Roberts
Stacy Groff
Bonnie Pruett
Deb Finch
Duane Crowell
Cindra Malone
Nancy DiLorenzo
Sally Richardson
Pam Smyth

Judy McCleskey
Victoria MacVicar
Carol Perrella
David Raphael
Melisa Peacock
Cathy Pickett
Stefanie Hawkins
Heidi Pitts

J Coz Cozzi
Julia Zabroske
Lane Kemmerick
Nancy Kleinhans
Luci Weber
Carol Marusak
Stacy Orr

Gary Stevens
Fran Salvas
Cheyenne Visconti
Natalee Wrisk
Charlene Herrmann
Diane Ziegler
Pam Cumming
Susan Pardee
Christine Tarantino

Andrea Carter

408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

20179
20180
20181
20182
20183
20184
20185
20251
20252
20253
20254
20255
20256
20257
20258
20259
20260
20261
20262
20263
20264
20265
20266
20267
20268
20269
20270
20271
20272
20273
20274
20275
20276
20277
20278
20279
20280
20281
20282
20283
20284
20285
20286
20287
20288
24289
24290
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George
Baylee
Ohla-La
Cassie
Cole
Kona
Ember
Bindi Sue
Zyn
Kenna
Damon
Madison
Ozzie
Peat
Cricket
Goldie
Scarlett
Sync
Emma
Abby
Smoke
Sassy
Khaleesi
Chase
Queso
Stella
Gracie
Bear
Whiz
Cullan
Yoda
Sprint
Zulu
Riggs
Ace
Smack
Bravo
Admiral
Roo
Austin
Breeze
Sammie
Truvia
Kona
Sadie
Gracie

Sirius

All American Dog

All American Dog
Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Curly-Coated Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Poodle (Standard)
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
German Wirehaired Point

Poodle

Julie Scott
Sabrina Carle

Jo Bruner

Vicki Drerup
Tonilynn Sharpe
John Courtney
Mary Yenter
Kaimen Miller
Sandra Papciak
Kerry Stevens
Jackie Kurzban
Chris Bednar
Wanda Bourne
Sarah Duke
Annelle Griffin
Mary Yenter
Wade Shettler
Cindy Elliott Deak
Danielle Bolling
Suzanne Clark
Amy Wiley

Alice Hawrilenko
Susanna Woycitzky
Beverly Clagg
Kristi Sachtleben
Barbara DePutron
Tracey Needham
Betty Harrison
Gay Anderson
Barbara Holbrook
Wendi Hammer
Dale Avick
Savannah Kutz
Maite Dezendorf
Deanie Sontheimer
Mindy Lytle

Elena Fernandez
Sheila Markell
Beverly Skilling
Angie Carter
Sandra Papciak
Joan Stewart

Kat Brown

Robin Holmes
Karen Naples
Lorraine Leal

Cori Cacusana
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455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24291
24292
24293
24294
24295
24296
24297
24298
24299
24300
24301
24302
24303
24304
24305
24306

Tressor
Phoebe Rose
Rocky
Snap
Chapter
Sonic
Glory
Cadence
Zeus
Bravo
Louie
Nova
Zoinks
Jade
Clerr

Roxy

RING NUMBER:

Class: JWW Division:

German Shepherd Dog
Poodle (Standard)
Boxer

Weimaraner

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher
Rottweiler

All American Dog
Weimaraner

German Shepherd Dog

Labrador Retriever

2
NOV

Judge: Arlene Spooner

1 4 04144
2 4 04145
3 4 04146
4 4 04147
5 4 04148
6 4 04149
7 4 04150
8 4 04151
9 4 04152
10 8 08186
11 8 08187
12 8 08188
13 8 08189
14 8 08190
15 8 08191
16 8 08192
17 8 08193
18 8 08194
19 8 08195
20 8 08196
21 8 08197
22 8 08198
23 8 08199
24 8 08200
25 8 08201
26 8 08202
6/21/2015

Gracie
Sergio
Jasper
Murphy
Bocce
Halley
Ripley
Poppy
Dexter

Zap

Henry
Cadence
Rosie
Ginger Snap
Ebony

Isis

Maci

Ella
Lickedy Split
Mariah
Cleo
Harmony
Lexy
TARD.LS.
Sammy

Phoebe

Pekingese

Boston Terrier
Dachshund
Chihuahua
Yorkshire Terrier
Dachshund
Dachshund
Dachshund
Dachshund
Havanese

Bichon Frise
Papillon

All American Dog
All American Dog
Havanese

Boston Terrier
Havense

Havanese

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Jack Russell Terrier
Coton de Tulear
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Pinscher

Chihuahua

Margo Jorgensen
Cyndie Hektner
Jackie Royce
Carol Clark
Annette Alfonso
Jaimie Weber
Suzanne Preston
Suzanne Ansell
Christine Segedin
Cindy Jeffers
Judi Villano

Peter Friedman
Michael Fortschneider
Katie Grizzel
Bonnie McDonald

Jessica Clark

Cindy Lutian
Chris Kemper
Amanda Hunt
Pam O Neil
Robin Butto
Mary Ellen Byrne
Teresa Irvine
Paul Moon

Emily Scharfschwerdt
Joanie Taugher
Karen Short
Susan Holder
Kimberly Christian
Karen Mills

Lisa Chavez
Silvia de Valle
Bonnie Miller
Doreen Wagner
Vickie Maloney
Jane Libberton
Allison Sferrazza
Karen Roberts
Sally Lane

Vicki Kulig

Diann Andress

Annette Johnson

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

O 0 0 0 0 © 0 0 o0 o

B R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R R R R RB R R R R B R R RB R @B
O O O O O O O O O O 0o OO N N N DN DN DN N DN DN DN D DN DN DN DD DN DN DN DD DD DD DM DNDDN

16

08203
08204
08153
08154
08155
08156
08157
08158
08159
08160
12205
12206
12207
12208
12209
12210
12211
12212
12213
12214
12215
12216
12217
12218
12219
12220
12161
12162
12163
12164
12165
12166
12167
12168
16221
16222
16223
16224
16225
16226
16227
16228
16229
16230
16231
16232
16233
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Sneakers
Gypsy
BB
Einstein
Sammie
Ace
Jenni
Kermit
Nutella
Penny
Daffy
Jadzia
Regan
Max
Barley
Pan Pan
Lilly
Zoey
Lola
Brave
Joule
Penny
Dixee
Jane
Sky
Dash
Greyson
Trik
Taco
Jace
Brogan
Fidget
Blue
Bart
Jax
Tess
Zeke
Nala
Chandler
Smokey
Sterling
Jesi
Sassy
Gemma
Copper
Olive

Molly

Papillon

Papillon

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog

All American Dog
Jack Russell Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Basset Hound
Shetland Sheepdog
Jack Russell Terrier
Italian Greyhound
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Beagle

Pomeranian

Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Pinscher
Poodle (Miniature)
Rat Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Rat Terrier

Border Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Bearded Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Standard Schnauzer
All American Dog
Brittany

Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog

All American Dog

Australian Shepherd

Ginger Burrison
Kristy Loman Chiodo
Janelle Maffett
Jenna Dufficy
Cheryl Orin
Carla Knapik
Janice Carpenter
Shannon Murphy
Jill Roberts

Sue Klaiber
Kelley Ferguson
Robin Stewart
Christine Tarantino
Robin Holmes
Michael Hirsch
Jennifer Freeland
Carol Happel

Jill Chodelka
Shirley Wilt
Brenda Becker
Kathy Huling
Sheila Heath
Kimberlee Levee
Kathy Schrimph
Susan Flowers
Lisa Cutts

Judy lise

Dalyce Brell

Jen Fouts

Jan Erickson
Adrienn Swisher
Kathy Fornes

Pat McBride
Duane Crowell
Duane Crowell
Cindra Malone
Nancy DiLorenzo
Sally Richardson
Pam Smyth

Judy McCleskey
Victoria MacVicar
Carol Perrella
David Raphael
Melisa Peacock
Cathy Pickett
Stefanie Hawkins

Heidi Pitts
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16234
16235
16236
16237
16238
16239
16240
16241
16242
16243
16244
16245
16246
16247
16248
16249
16250
16169
16170
16171
16172
16173
16174
16175
16176
16177
16178
20251
20252
20253
20254
20255
20256
20257
20258
20259
20260
20261
20262
20263
20264
20265
20266
20267
20268
20269
20270

6/21/2015

Foster
Twinkle
Quiz
Freddie M
Cali
Penny
Nacho
Zing
Tia
Jack
Espy
Zendaya
Caylee
Minnie
Julie
Bryce
Lia
Molly
Roo
Issabe
Kippy
Beau
Jet

Bro
Raven
Trudy
Lefty
Bindi Sue
Zyn
Kenna
Damon
Madison
Ozzie
Peat
Cricket
Goldie
Scarlett
Sync
Emma
Abby
Smoke
Sassy
Khaleesi
Chase
Queso
Stella

Gracie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Poodle (Standard)
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Poodle (Standard)
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

J Coz Cozzi

Julia Zabroske
Lane Kemmerick
Nancy Kleinhans
Luci Weber

Carol Marusak
Stacy Orr

Gary Stevens
Fran Salvas
Cheyenne Visconti
Natalee Wrisk
Charlene Herrmann
Diane Ziegler
Pam Cumming
Susan Pardee
Christine Tarantino
Andrea Carter
Lizzy Bullock
Robert Baldwin
Connie Kattell
Annette Smith
Bob Nadal

Valeri Jorgensen
Linda Roberts
Stacy Groff
Bonnie Pruett
Deb Finch
Kaimen Miller
Sandra Papciak
Kerry Stevens
Jackie Kurzban
Chris Bednar
Wanda Bourne
Sarah Duke
Annelle Griffin
Mary Yenter
Wade Shettler
Cindy Elliott Deak
Danielle Bolling
Suzanne Clark
Amy Wiley

Alice Hawrilenko
Susanna Woycitzky
Beverly Clagg
Kristi Sachtleben
Barbara DePutron

Tracey Needham

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20271
20272
20273
20274
20275
20276
20277
20278
20279
20280
20281
20282
20283
20284
20285
20286
20287
20288
20179
20180
20181
20182
20183
20184
20185
24289
24290
24291
24292
24293
24294
24295
24296
24297
24298
24299
24300
24301
24302
24303
24304
24305
24306

Bear
Whiz
Cullan
Yoda
Sprint
Zulu
Riggs
Ace
Smack
Bravo
Admiral
Roo
Austin
Breeze
Sammie
Truvia
Kona
Sadie
George
Baylee
Ohla-La
Cassie
Cole
Kona
Ember
Gracie
Sirius
Tressor
Phoebe Rose
Rocky
Snap
Chapter
Sonic
Glory
Cadence
Zeus
Bravo
Louie
Nova
Zoinks
Jade
Clerr
Roxy

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog
Poodle (Standard)

Golden Retriever

Curly-Coated Retriever

Flat-coated Retriever

Doberman Pinscher

German Wirehaired Point

Poodle

German Shepherd Dog

Poodle (Standard)
Boxer

Weimaraner

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher
Rottweiler

All American Dog

Weimaraner

German Shepherd Dog

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Arlene Spooner
164 4 04307 Banner

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Papillon

EXC

Betty Harrison
Gay Anderson
Barbara Holbrook
Wendi Hammer
Dale Avick
Savannah Kutz
Maite Dezendorf
Deanie Sontheimer
Mindy Lytle
Elena Fernandez
Sheila Markell
Beverly Skilling
Angie Carter
Sandra Papciak
Joan Stewart

Kat Brown

Robin Holmes
Karen Naples
Julie Scott
Sabrina Carle

Jo Bruner

Vicki Drerup
Tonilynn Sharpe
John Courtney
Mary Yenter
Lorraine Leal
Cori Cacusana
Margo Jorgensen
Cyndie Hektner
Jackie Royce
Carol Clark
Annette Alfonso
Jaimie Weber
Suzanne Preston
Suzanne Ansell
Christine Segedin
Cindy Jeffers
Judi Villano

Peter Friedman

Michael Fortschneider

Katie Grizzel
Bonnie McDonald

Jessica Clark

Rita Stille

Page 7 of 28



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W W W W W W W 0 0 0 ~ ~ » B»
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12

04308
04309
04310
04311
08343
08344
08345
08346
08347
08348
08349
08350
08351
08352
08353
08354
08312
08313
08314
08315
08316
08317
08318
12323
12356
12357
12358
12359
12360
12361
12362
12363
12364
12365
12366
12367
12368
12369
12370
12371
12372
12373
12374
12375
12376
12377
12378

6/21/2015

Molly
Cassidy
Comet
Angel
Willow
Sophie
Penny Lane
Rusty
Gus
Magic
Taxi
Annabelle
Indie
Lilly
Coco
Bentley
Gabby
Gizmo
Blitzen
Lucy
Cali

Star
Rizh
Ruby
Gizmo
Dora
Jester
Divot

Ivy
Buddy
Chica
Banzai
Flash
Cody
Alyssa
Milo
Samson
Chloe
Cashew
Johnny
Rascal
Forrest
Lady Bug
Bettie White
Paisley
Dylan
Shammy

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Dachshund

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Yorkshire Terrier
Havanese

Coton de Tulear

Rat Terrier

All American Dog
Bichon Frise

Papillon

Papillon

Cairn Terrier
Havanese

Bichon Frise

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
French Bulldog

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)
American Eskimo Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Pug

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Border Terrier

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Rat Terrier

Havanese

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Pomeranian

Papillon

Dachshund

Rat Terrier

Toy Fox Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo Dog
Miniature Pinscher

All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

Shelly Libberton
Kathy Albasini
Patricia Bascom
Betty Gansky
Kristy Loman Chiodo
Susan Holder
Melissa Liebhardt
Christine Scott
Diana Cowen
Ellen Kurkland
Gina Reed

Pam Vojtas
Susan Holder
Karen Short
Rita Stille
Nancy Atkins
Diane Ziegler
Shannon Murphy
Charlene Kaye
Patti Stanley
Lee English
Theresa Colbert
Marina Gushchina
Cheryl Domato
Kay Wheeler
Marie Davino
Jill Chodelka
lleana Nadal
Shawn Smith
Andrea Atkinson
Diana Miller

Bill Becker
Kathy Brown
Nina Boston
Gail Harrell
Carla Knapik
Cindy Little

Ken Mattson
Eric Reese
Robin Taylor
Marcia Higgins
Lisa Denham
Kelly Randall
Cheryl Domato
Casey Roman
Shari Griffith

Jan Smoller

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

12379
12380
12381
12382
12383
12384
12385
12386
12319
12320
12321
12322
12324
12325
12355
16387
16388
16389
16390
16391
16392
16393
16394
16395
16396
16397
16398
16399
16400
16401
16402
16403
16404
16405
16406
16407
16326
16327
16328
16329
16330
16331
16332
16333
16334
16335
16336

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Ray
Reggie
Sadie
Maya
Lily
Putter
Mattie
Tack
Bella
Ladd
Milo
Daisy
Whisper
Jezebel
Frankie
Comet
Ruby
Preston
GeenaME
Maverick
Tebow
Syd
Chakotay
Toby
Fiji

Lola
Jaxs
Rainey
Tanner
Jazz
Skye
Giggelo
Boxster
Bodie
Maya
Bode
Nyx
Bliss
Cooper
Fancy
Snapper
Kai
Jake
Ranger
Kite
Anek

Dixie

Pug

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
Sussex Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Sp
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Brittany

English Cocker Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wire Fox Terrier
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel
Kooikerhondje
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Brittany

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Brittany

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Jill Chodelka
Cynthia Stone
Karen Eichler
Linda Larsen

Jill Roberts
lleana Nadal
Christine Koenig
Rhonda Koeske
Elena Fernandez
Emily Plaisance
Jackie Chapman
Mark Erickson
Joanne Killeen
Karen Sanford
Marion Hansen
Cyndie Kempf
Victoria MacVicar

Christine Koenig

Debra McKnight Schirck

Karen Sanford
Julie Martinez
Marj Spence
Robin Stewart
Lucinda Chapin
Mike Collins
Kelley Ferguson
Elaine Rinicker
Laura Calci
Janet Barber
Kay Wheeler
Mary Cercone
Kitty Streitwieser
Susan Flowers
Bonnie Edmond
Marie Davino
Julie Martinez
Kerry Stevens
Nicki Luszczynski
Gill Chapman
Christine Youngblood
PK Lichtenberger
Beverly Skilling
Carol Perrella

Ed Keller

Vickie Maloney
Lisa Viljoen

Judy Leitzsch
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259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

16337
20408
20409
20410
20411
20412
20413
20414
20415
20416
20417
20418
20419
20420
20421
20422
20423
20424
20425
20426
20427
20428
20429
20430
20431
20432
20433
20434
20435
20436
20437
20438
20439
20440
20441
20442
20443
20444
20445
20338
20339
20340
20341
20342
24446
24447
24448

6/21/2015

Cayenne
Dance
Lily Mae
Voodoo
Ember
Stella
Ebony
Ruby
Oliver
Bring
Blaze
Leia
Blyss
Chloe
Annie
Kate
Freedom
Flex
Fanta
Lucy
Arrow
Gib
Drake
Xander
Shooter
Sally
Tyson
Vader
Clue
Pink
Annie
Scout
Kick
Dega
Shaina
Poison
Mesa
Toad
Zoomzoom
Sissi
Dexter
Scout
Bentley
Springer
Echo
Sakura

Jiro!

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher

Belgian Malinois

Kelly Hansen
Lynn Proe

Gary Stevens
Bev Woodward
Tina Hawks

Dan Wolfson
Alan Levin

Leigh Heselton
Marti Guzman
Jackie Hardin
Christine Joseph
Bonnie Lucas
Dalyce Brell

Kim McElwee
Michele King
Sarah Duke
Sheila Markell
Tracy Hanna
Sheyla Gutierrez
J Coz Cozzi
Karen Skoyec
Tanya Garcia
Dave Proe
Bonnie Pruett
Lisa Gardner
Jane Tutton
Christy Gammage
Jill Potter

Cindy Elliott Deak
Cindy Wold

Joan Russo
Robin Geller-Caristo
John Ednie
Barbara Holbrook
Sherry Simon
Sylwia Polomska
Kerry Stevens
Gill Chapman
Jackie Hardin
Lisa Fortschneider
Jill Potter

Wayne English
Beth Crawford
Amy Beilis
Ginger Burrison
Linda Krukar

Tracy Hanna

306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

Class: JWW Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24449
24450
24451
24452
24453
24454
24455
24456
24457
24458
24459
24460
24461
24462
24463
24464
24465
24466
24467
24468
24469
24470

Jax
Dash
Montana
Tesla
Flare
Romeo
Ryka
Jones
Reba
Jet
Legend
Kyle
Destiny
Gus
Jaxon
Sydney
Topper
Wicca
Irish
Shimmer
Maverick

Kwest

German Wirehaired Point
Collie

Weimaraner

Rottweiler

Greyhound

German Wirehaired Point
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois
Spinone ltaliano

Vizsla

Rottweiler

Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Poodle (Standard)
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever

Belgian Tervuren

OPN

Judge: Arlene Spooner

328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349

4

Q0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 0 » o b »H b

04001
04002
04003
04004
04005
04006
08042
08043
08044
08045
08046
08047
08048
08049
08050
08051
08052
08053
08054
08055
08007
08008
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DanSir
Vixen
Sunny
Sam
Star
Beaver
Mac
Trixie
Roxy
Tye
Neo
Tilly
Mira
Sassy
Lil Red
Midas
Cocoa
Scooter
Sassie
Pocket
Merfe

Arrow

Yorkshire Terrier
Pomeranian

Papillon

Dachshund

Parson Russell Terrier
Pekingese

Papillon

Australian Terrier

All American Dog
Papillon

Biewer Terrier

All American Dog

All American Dog
Papillon

Chinese Crested
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Dachshund

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Jack Russell Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Lori Patterson
Kathryn Ednie
Barb Losch

Rita Friedman
Lisa Glick

Sue McKeever
Slim Barker
Summer Melillo
Chris Villano
Betty Bates
Annette Alfonso
Chris Matzok
Bonnie McDonald
Cass Anderson
Kitty Clerico

Jen Young

Lori Ainbinder
Lisa Fortschneider
Anna Marie Burke
Judi Villano
Shelly Crotts

Katherine Shogren

Jane Derr
Jennifer Freeland
Susan Kendra
Mary Ellen Byme
Donna Douglas
Cindy Lutian
Pamela McCaleb
Kim Floyd
Christine Segedin
Helen Yettaw
Lisa Schmeling
Alice Johnson
Judi Lampert
Cindy Little
Jennifer Patti
Shelly Libberton
Paul Moon

Chris Donker
Bob Saputo
Michael Fortschneider
Debra Gardner

Wendy Dunham
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350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396

O 0 0 0 o

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

08009
08010
08011
08012
08013
12056
12057
12058
12059
12060
12061
12062
12063
12064
12065
12066
12067
12068
12069
12070
12071
12072
12073
12074
12075
12076
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
16027
16078
16079
16080
16081
16082
16083
16084
16085
16086
16087
16088

6/21/2015

Miles
Reggie
Perla
Zoe
Tebow
Aiden
Zen
Cruiser
Jazabell
Patsy
Mini
Wheeler
Strutter
Lady
Romeo
Sutton
Shelby Rae
Jasper
Snark
Trooper
Millie
Tommy
Ruca
Megan
Saki
Windy
Oliver
Boogie
Boo
Brandy
Cody
Barty
Scandal
Dixie
Ranger
Nemo
Squid
Max
Bliss
Viper
Dazzle
Abby
Rush
Rip
Trixie
Genevieve

Breeze

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Cavalier King Charles Sp

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Jack Russell Terrier
Boston Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Jack Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)
Rat Terrier

Pug

Schipperke

Jack Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Schipperke
Pomeranian

All American Dog
All American Dog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested

All American Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Susi Kirkpatrick
Robin Butto

Lilia Araujo
Shannon Murphy
Becky Stewart
Bev Woodward
Chris Anderson
Theresa Colbert
Brianna Fryer
Deb Smith

Liz Newton
Maureen Watson
Jennifer Miller
Lee Saputo

Bill Becker
Leslie Pope-Hall
Melissa Liebhardt
Rupert Licht
Barbara Culbertson
Debra Gardner
Sandy Wilson
Pamela McCaleb
Kaimen Miller
Shari Griffith
Marie Davino
Carrie Graham
Judy Schneider
Ruth Crull
Georgia Pascoe
Gail Decker
Mark Erickson
PJ Strada
Jaimie Weber
Betsy Walton
Phyllis Dobrick
Kat Brown

Gill Chapman
Mike Mosher
Lori Callahan
Jaimie Weber
Dale Avick

Jan Barna
Robynn Modder
Julia Lipsio
Karen Skoyec
Pam Vojtas

Janet Barber

397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16089
16090
16091
16092
16093
16094
16095
16096
16023
16024
16025
16026
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16077
20097
20098
20099
20100
20101
20102
20103
20104
20105
20106
20107
20108
20109
20110
20111
20112
20113
20114
20115
20116
20117
20118
20119
20120
20121
20122
20123
20124

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Caper
Scream
Lilly
Dulce
Ryan
Brady
Gracie
Tory
Trace
Luke
Sassy
Shadow
Riley
Hannah
Hart
Mick
Cruize
Ember
Whiskey
Faith
Stella
Yosi
Jada
Derby
Status
Spartacus
Scanner
Keiki
Cheyenne
Sienna
Piraat
Ty
Wicked
Sultan
Oree
Ollie
Hope
Payne
Joy
Tessa
Preesa
Cao
Crush
Lyle
Luna
Charm

Lily

Border Collie

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Field Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Mudi

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Bulldog

Border Collie

Boxer

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

Kris Davenport
Kathy Brown
Pat Oberholtzer
Patricia Swinney
Priscilla Wild
Dolly Golen
Sara Heiser-Debroka
Kathleen Jones
Betsy Walton
Linda Lunsford
Jen Fouts
Linda Roberts
Joanne Bullock
Rosie Feeley
Maren Baldwin
Carol Marusak
Karen Starling
Jo Turnbridge
Ron Henson
Bonnie McDonald
Barb Losch
Kristi Kita
Marjorie Oster
Kim Butler
Elizabeth Dott
Sherry Simon
Wendi Hammer
J Coz Cozzi
Carol Bauman
Michelle Gideon
Dan Wolfson
Sally Treat

Beth Borchardt
Patrick Blasland
Casey Roman
Mary Peterson
Robin Scott
Karen Wood

Bill McDonald
Tiffanie Ivins
Maria Carrasco
Angie Carter

Jill Roberts
Macy Swift
Jahaira Perez
Michele King

Daniel Portnoy
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444 20 20125 Gunner Australian Shepherd
445 20 20126 Tipper All American Dog
446 20 20127 Yanna Weimaraner

447 20 20128 Abby Australian Shepherd
448 20 20034 Jasmin Boxer

449 20 20035 Zema All American Dog
450 20 20036 Gunner Labrador Retriever
451 20 20037 Flyer Flat-coated Retriever
452 20 20038 Hank Briard

453 20 20039 Sadie Bullmastiff

454 20 20040 Oliver Boxer

455 20 20041 Cowboy Belgian Malinois
456 24 24129 Jett Doberman Pinscher
457 24 24130 Hemi Poodle (Standard)
458 24 24131 Bella Labrador Retriever
459 24 24132 Sonny Australian Shepherd
460 24 24133 River Australian Shepherd
461 24 24134 Dani Labrador Retriever
462 24 24135 Maggie Vizsla

463 24 24136 Jones Australian Shepherd
464 24 24137 Ryder Labrador Retriever
465 24 24138 Zena Doberman Pinscher
466 24 24139 Sydney Doberman Pinscher
467 24 24140 Captain Poodle (Standard)
468 24 24141 Jack German Shepherd Dog
469 24 24142 Phoenix Doberman Pinscher
470 24 24143 Gracie All American Dog
RING NUMBER: 3
Class: T2B Division: OPN
Judge: Leslie Bickel

1 4 04001 DanSir Yorkshire Terrier

2 4 04002 Vixen Pomeranian

3 4 04003 Sunny Papillon

4 4 04004 Sam Dachshund

5 4 04005 Star Parson Russell Terrier
6 4 04006 Beaver Pekingese

7 8 08042 Mac Papillon

8 8 08043 Trixie Australian Terrier
9 8 08044 Roxy All American Dog
10 8 08045 Tye Papillon

11 8 08046 Neo Biewer Terrier

12 8 08047 Tily All American Dog
13 8 08048 Mira All American Dog
14 8 08049 Sassy Papillon

15 8 08050 LilRed Chinese Crested
6/21/2015

Tamara Aull
Bonnie Scott
Susan Wallace
Lyne Doucet
Steve Quinn
Carol Schwick
Barbara Bodner
John Courtney
Sandy Johnson
Jan Poulton
Don White

Julie Marco
Summer Melillo
Debbie Broadrick
J Coz Cozzi
Bonnie Scott
Lynn Proe

Mike Hoover
Judy Wetzel
Greta Beede
Chelsey Conklin
Sara McLarmon
Chris Matzok
Linda Sykes
Laura Spellman
Christine Segedin

Marcia Caplan

Jane Derr
Jennifer Freeland
Susan Kendra
Mary Ellen Byrne
Donna Douglas
Cindy Lutian
Pamela McCaleb
Kim Floyd
Christine Segedin
Helen Yettaw
Lisa Schmeling
Alice Johnson
Judi Lampert
Cindy Little

Jennifer Patti

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Q0 © 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o

=
N

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16

08051
08052
08053
08054
08055
08007
08008
08009
08010
08011
08012
08013
12056
12057
12058
12059
12060
12061
12062
12063
12064
12065
12066
12067
12068
12069
12070
12071
12072
12073
12074
12075
12076
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
16027
16078
16079
16080
16081

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Midas
Cocoa
Scooter
Sassie
Pocket
Merfe
Arrow
Miles
Reggie
Perla
Zoe
Tebow
Aiden
Zen
Cruiser
Jazabell
Patsy
Mini
Wheeler
Strutter
Lady
Romeo
Sutton
Shelby Rae
Jasper
Snark
Trooper
Millie
Tommy
Ruca
Megan
Saki
Windy
Oliver
Boogie
Boo
Brandy
Cody
Barty
Scandal
Dixie
Ranger
Nemo
Squid
Max
Bliss

Viper

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Dachshund

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Jack Russell Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp
All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Jack Russell Terrier
Boston Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)
Jack Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)

Rat Terrier

Pug

Schipperke

Jack Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

All American Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Schipperke
Pomeranian

All American Dog

All American Dog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested

All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog

Border Collie

Shelly Libberton
Paul Moon
Chris Donker
Bob Saputo

Michael Fortschneider

Debra Gardner
Wendy Dunham
Susi Kirkpatrick
Robin Butto

Lilia Araujo
Shannon Murphy
Becky Stewart
Bev Woodward
Chris Anderson
Theresa Colbert
Brianna Fryer
Deb Smith

Liz Newton
Maureen Watson
Jennifer Miller
Lee Saputo

Bill Becker
Leslie Pope-Hall
Melissa Liebhardt
Rupert Licht
Barbara Culbertson
Debra Gardner
Sandy Wilson
Pamela McCaleb
Kaimen Miller
Shari Griffith
Marie Davino
Carrie Graham
Judy Schneider
Ruth Crull
Georgia Pascoe
Gail Decker
Mark Erickson
PJ Strada
Jaimie Weber
Betsy Walton
Phyllis Dobrick
Kat Brown

Gill Chapman
Mike Mosher
Lori Callahan

Jaimie Weber
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
03
94
95
96
97
08
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16082
16083
16084
16085
16086
16087
16088
16089
16090
16091
16092
16093
16094
16095
16096
16023
16024
16025
16026
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16077
20097
20098
20099
20100
20101
20102
20103
20104
20105
20106
20107
20108
20109
20110
20111
20112
20113
20114
20115
20116
20117

6/21/2015

Dazzle
Abby
Rush
Rip
Trixie
Genevieve
Breeze
Caper
Scream
Lilly
Dulce
Ryan
Brady
Gracie
Tory
Trace
Luke
Sassy
Shadow
Riley
Hannah
Hart
Mick
Cruize
Ember
Whiskey
Faith
Stella
Yosi
Jada
Derby
Status
Spartacus
Scanner
Keiki
Cheyenne
Sienna
Piraat
Ty
Wicked
Sultan
Oree
Ollie
Hope
Payne
Joy

Tessa

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Field Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Mudi

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Bulldog

Border Collie

Boxer

Dale Avick

Jan Barna
Robynn Modder
Julia Lipsio
Karen Skoyec
Pam Vojtas
Janet Barber
Kris Davenport
Kathy Brown
Pat Oberholtzer
Patricia Swinney
Priscilla Wild
Dolly Golen
Sara Heiser-Debroka
Kathleen Jones
Betsy Walton
Linda Lunsford
Jen Fouts
Linda Roberts
Joanne Bullock
Rosie Feeley
Maren Baldwin
Carol Marusak
Karen Starling
Jo Turnbridge
Ron Henson
Bonnie McDonald
Barb Losch
Kristi Kita
Marjorie Oster
Kim Butler
Elizabeth Dott
Sherry Simon
Wendi Hammer
J Coz Cozzi
Carol Bauman
Michelle Gideon
Dan Wolfson
Sally Treat

Beth Borchardt
Patrick Blasland
Casey Roman
Mary Peterson
Robin Scott
Karen Wood

Bill McDonald

Tiffanie Ivins

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20118
20119
20120
20121
20122
20123
20124
20125
20126
20127
20128
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
24129
24130
24131
24132
24133
24134
24135
24136
24137
24138
24139
24140
24141
24142
24143

Preesa
Cao
Crush
Lyle
Luna
Charm
Lily
Gunner
Tipper
Yanna
Abby
Jasmin
Zema
Gunner
Flyer
Hank
Sadie
Oliver
Cowboy
Jett
Hemi
Bella
Sonny
River
Dani
Maggie
Jones
Ryder
Zena
Sydney
Captain
Jack
Phoenix

Gracie

Class: T2B

Division:

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Weimaraner
Australian Shepherd
Boxer

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Briard

Bullmastiff

Boxer

Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher
Poodle (Standard)
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher

Poodle (Standard)

German Shepherd Dog

Doberman Pinscher

All American Dog

Judge: Leslie Bickel

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

4
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04144
04145
04146
04147
04148
04149
04150
04151
04152
08186
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Gracie
Sergio
Jasper
Murphy
Bocce
Halley
Ripley
Poppy
Dexter

Zap

Pekingese
Boston Terrier
Dachshund
Chihuahua
Yorkshire Terrier
Dachshund
Dachshund
Dachshund
Dachshund

Havanese

NOV

Maria Carrasco
Angie Carter

Jill Roberts
Macy Swift
Jahaira Perez
Michele King
Daniel Portnoy
Tamara Aull
Bonnie Scott
Susan Wallace
Lyne Doucet
Steve Quinn
Carol Schwick
Barbara Bodner
John Courtney
Sandy Johnson
Jan Poulton
Don White

Julie Marco
Summer Melillo
Debbie Broadrick
J Coz Cozzi
Bonnie Scott
Lynn Proe

Mike Hoover
Judy Wetzel
Greta Beede
Chelsey Conklin
Sara McLarmon
Chris Matzok
Linda Sykes
Laura Spellman
Christine Segedin

Marcia Caplan

Cindy Lutian

Chris Kemper
Amanda Hunt

Pam O Neil

Robin Butto

Mary Ellen Byrne
Teresa Irvine

Paul Moon

Emily Scharfschwerdt

Joanie Taugher
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154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
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08187
08188
08189
08190
08191
08192
08193
08194
08195
08196
08197
08198
08199
08200
08201
08202
08203
08204
08153
08154
08155
08156
08157
08158
08159
08160
12205
12206
12207
12208
12209
12210
12211
12212
12213
12214
12215
12216
12217
12218
12219
12220
12161
12162
12163
12164
12165

6/21/2015

Henry
Cadence
Rosie
Ginger Snap
Ebony
Isis

Maci
Ella
Lickedy Split
Mariah
Cleo
Harmony
Lexy
TARD.LS.
Sammy
Phoebe
Sneakers
Gypsy
BB
Einstein
Sammie
Ace
Jenni
Kermit
Nutella
Penny
Daffy
Jadzia
Regan
Max
Barley
Pan Pan
Lilly
Zoey
Lola
Brave
Joule
Penny
Dixee
Jane
Sky
Dash
Greyson
Trik
Taco
Jace

Brogan

Bichon Frise

Papillon

All American Dog

All American Dog
Havanese

Boston Terrier
Havense

Havanese

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Jack Russell Terrier
Coton de Tulear
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Pinscher
Chihuahua

Papillon

Papillon

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog

All American Dog
Jack Russell Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Basset Hound
Shetland Sheepdog
Jack Russell Terrier
Italian Greyhound
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

Beagle

Pomeranian

Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Pinscher
Poodle (Miniature)
Rat Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Rat Terrier

Border Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Karen Short
Susan Holder
Kimberly Christian
Karen Mills

Lisa Chavez
Silvia de Valle
Bonnie Miller
Doreen Wagner
Vickie Maloney
Jane Libberton
Allison Sferrazza
Karen Roberts
Sally Lane

Vicki Kulig

Diann Andress
Annette Johnson
Ginger Burrison
Kristy Loman Chiodo
Janelle Maffett
Jenna Dufficy
Cheryl Orin
Carla Knapik
Janice Carpenter
Shannon Murphy
Jill Roberts

Sue Klaiber
Kelley Ferguson
Robin Stewart
Christine Tarantino
Robin Holmes
Michael Hirsch
Jennifer Freeland
Carol Happel

Jill Chodelka
Shirley Wilt
Brenda Becker
Kathy Huling
Sheila Heath
Kimberlee Levee
Kathy Schrimph
Susan Flowers
Lisa Cutts

Judy llse

Dalyce Brell

Jen Fouts

Jan Erickson

Adrienn Swisher

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20

12166
12167
12168
16221
16222
16223
16224
16225
16226
16227
16228
16229
16230
16231
16232
16233
16234
16235
16236
16237
16238
16239
16240
16241
16242
16243
16244
16245
16246
16247
16248
16249
16250
16169
16170
16171
16172
16173
16174
16175
16176
16177
16178
20251
20252
20253
20254
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Fidget
Blue
Bart
Jax
Tess
Zeke
Nala
Chandler
Smokey
Sterling
Jesi
Sassy
Gemma
Copper
Olive
Molly
Foster
Twinkle
Quiz
Freddie M
Cali
Penny
Nacho
Zing
Tia
Jack
Espy
Zendaya
Caylee
Minnie
Julie
Bryce
Lia
Molly
Roo
Issabel
Kippy
Beau
Jet

Bro
Raven
Trudy
Lefty
Bindi Sue
zZyn
Kenna

Damon

All American Dog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Bearded Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Standard Schnauzer
All American Dog
Brittany

Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shep

Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Poodle (Standard)
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Kathy Fornes

Pat McBride
Duane Crowell
Duane Crowell
Cindra Malone
Nancy DiLorenzo
Sally Richardson
Pam Smyth

Judy McCleskey
Victoria MacVicar
Carol Perrella
David Raphael
Melisa Peacock
Cathy Pickett
Stefanie Hawkins
Heidi Pitts

J Coz Cozzi
Julia Zabroske
Lane Kemmerick
Nancy Kleinhans
Luci Weber

Carol Marusak
Stacy Orr

Gary Stevens
Fran Salvas
Cheyenne Visconti
Natalee Wrisk
Charlene Herrmann
Diane Ziegler
Pam Cumming
Susan Pardee
Christine Tarantino
Andrea Carter
Lizzy Bullock
Robert Baldwin
Connie Kattell
Annette Smith
Bob Nadal

Valeri Jorgensen
Linda Roberts
Stacy Groff
Bonnie Pruett
Deb Finch
Kaimen Miller
Sandra Papciak
Kerry Stevens

Jackie Kurzban
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248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24

20255
20256
20257
20258
20259
20260
20261
20262
20263
20264
20265
20266
20267
20268
20269
20270
20271
20272
20273
20274
20275
20276
20277
20278
20279
20280
20281
20282
20283
20284
20285
20286
20287
20288
20179
20180
20181
20182
20183
20184
20185
24289
24290
24291
24292
24293
24294

6/21/2015

Madison
Ozzie
Peat
Cricket
Goldie
Scarlett
Sync
Emma
Abby
Smoke
Sassy
Khaleesi
Chase
Queso
Stella
Gracie
Bear
Whiz
Cullan
Yoda
Sprint
Zulu
Riggs
Ace
Smack
Bravo
Admiral
Roo
Austin
Breeze
Sammie
Truvia
Kona
Sadie
George
Baylee
Ohla-La
Cassie
Cole
Kona
Ember
Gracie
Sirius
Tressor
Phoebe Rose
Rocky
Snap

Poodle (Standard)
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

All American Dog
Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Curly-Coated Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
German Wirehaired Point
Poodle

German Shepherd Dog
Poodle (Standard)
Boxer

Weimaraner

Chris Bednar
Wanda Bourne
Sarah Duke
Annelle Griffin
Mary Yenter
Wade Shettler
Cindy Elliott Deak
Danielle Bolling
Suzanne Clark
Amy Wiley

Alice Hawrilenko
Susanna Woycitzky
Beverly Clagg
Kristi Sachtleben
Barbara DePutron
Tracey Needham
Betty Harrison
Gay Anderson
Barbara Holbrook
Wendi Hammer
Dale Avick
Savannah Kutz
Maite Dezendorf
Deanie Sontheimer
Mindy Lytle
Elena Fernandez
Sheila Markell
Beverly Skilling
Angie Carter
Sandra Papciak
Joan Stewart

Kat Brown

Robin Holmes
Karen Naples
Julie Scott
Sabrina Carle

Jo Bruner

Vicki Drerup
Tonilynn Sharpe
John Courtney
Mary Yenter
Lorraine Leal
Cori Cacusana
Margo Jorgensen
Cyndie Hektner
Jackie Royce

Carol Clark

295 24 24295 Chapter Border Collie

296 24 24296 Sonic Border Collie

297 24 24297 Glory Golden Retriever
298 24 24298 Cadence Border Collie

299 24 24299 Zeus Doberman Pinscher
300 24 24300 Bravo Belgian Malinois

301 24 24301 Louie Doberman Pinscher
302 24 24302 Nova Rottweiler

303 24 24303 Zoinks All American Dog
304 24 24304 Jade Weimaraner

305 24 24305 Clerr German Shepherd Dog
306 24 24306 Roxy Labrador Retriever
Class: T2B Division: EXC
Judge: Leslie Bickel

307 4 04307 Banner Papillon

308 4 04308 Molly Pembroke Welsh Corgi
309 4 04309 Cassidy Dachshund

310 4 04310 Comet Pembroke Welsh Corgi
311 4 04311 Angel Yorkshire Terrier

312 8 08343 Willow Havanese

313 8 08344 Sophie Coton de Tulear

314 8 08345 Pennylane Rat Terrier

315 8 08346 Rusty All American Dog
316 8 08347 Gus Bichon Frise

317 8 08348 Magic Papillon

318 8 08349 Taxi Papillon

319 8 08350 Annabelle Cairn Terrier

320 8 08351 Indie Havanese

321 8 08352 Lilly Bichon Frise

322 8 08353 Coco Papillon

323 8 08354 Bentley Papillon

324 8 08312 Gabby Papillon

325 8 08313 Gizmo Pembroke Welsh Corgi
326 8 08314 Blitzen French Bulldog

327 8 08315 Lucy All American Dog
328 8 08316 Cali Pembroke Welsh Corgi
329 8 08317 Star Shetland Sheepdog
330 8 08318 Rizh Poodle (Toy)

331 12 12323 Ruby American Eskimo Dog
332 12 12356 Gizmo Miniature Schnauzer
333 12 12357 Dora Shetland Sheepdog
334 12 12358 Jester Pug

335 12 12359 Divot Cavalier King Charles Sp
336 12 12360 Ivy Border Terrier

337 12 12361 Buddy All American Dog
338 12 12362 Chica Cocker Spaniel

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Annette Alfonso
Jaimie Weber
Suzanne Preston
Suzanne Ansell
Christine Segedin
Cindy Jeffers
Judi Villano

Peter Friedman
Michael Fortschneider
Katie Grizzel
Bonnie McDonald

Jessica Clark

Rita Stille

Shelly Libberton
Kathy Albasini
Patricia Bascom
Betty Gansky
Kristy Loman Chiodo
Susan Holder
Melissa Liebhardt
Christine Scott
Diana Cowen
Ellen Kurkland
Gina Reed

Pam Vojtas
Susan Holder
Karen Short

Rita Stille

Nancy Atkins
Diane Ziegler
Shannon Murphy
Charlene Kaye
Patti Stanley

Lee English
Theresa Colbert
Marina Gushchina
Cheryl Domato
Kay Wheeler
Marie Davino

Jill Chodelka
lleana Nadal
Shawn Smith
Andrea Atkinson

Diana Miller
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339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

12363
12364
12365
12366
12367
12368
12369
12370
12371
12372
12373
12374
12375
12376
12377
12378
12379
12380
12381
12382
12383
12384
12385
12386
12319
12320
12321
12322
12324
12325
12355
16387
16388
16389
16390
16391
16392
16393
16394
16395
16396
16397
16398
16399
16400
16401
16402

6/21/2015

Banzai
Flash
Cody
Alyssa
Milo
Samson
Chloe
Cashew
Johnny
Rascal
Forrest
Lady Bug
Bettie White
Paisley
Dylan
Shammy
Ray
Reggie
Sadie
Maya
Lily
Putter
Mattie
Tack
Bella
Ladd
Milo
Daisy
Whisper
Jezebel
Frankie
Comet
Ruby
Preston
GeenaME
Maverick
Tebow
Syd
Chakotay
Toby

Fiji

Lola
Jaxs
Rainey
Tanner
Jazz

Skye

Rat Terrier

Rat Terrier

Havanese

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Pomeranian

Papillon

Dachshund

Rat Terrier

Toy Fox Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo Dog
Miniature Pinscher

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pug

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
Sussex Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Sp
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Brittany

English Cocker Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wire Fox Terrier
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Bill Becker
Kathy Brown
Nina Boston
Gail Harrell
Carla Knapik
Cindy Little

Ken Mattson
Eric Reese
Robin Taylor
Marcia Higgins
Lisa Denham
Kelly Randall
Cheryl Domato
Casey Roman
Shari Griffith
Jan Smoller

Jill Chodelka
Cynthia Stone
Karen Eichler
Linda Larsen

Jill Roberts
lleana Nadal
Christine Koenig
Rhonda Koeske
Elena Fernandez
Emily Plaisance
Jackie Chapman
Mark Erickson
Joanne Killeen
Karen Sanford
Marion Hansen
Cyndie Kempf
Victoria MacVicar
Christine Koenig
Debra McKnight Schirck
Karen Sanford
Julie Martinez
Marj Spence
Robin Stewart
Lucinda Chapin
Mike Collins
Kelley Ferguson
Elaine Rinicker
Laura Calci
Janet Barber
Kay Wheeler

Mary Cercone

386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16403
16404
16405
16406
16407
16326
16327
16328
16329
16330
16331
16332
16333
16334
16335
16336
16337
20408
20409
20410
20411
20412
20413
20414
20415
20416
20417
20418
20419
20420
20421
20422
20423
20424
20425
20426
20427
20428
20429
20430
20431
20432
20433
20434
20435
20436
20437

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Giggelo
Boxster
Bodie
Maya
Bode
Nyx
Bliss
Cooper
Fancy
Snapper
Kai
Jake
Ranger
Kite
Anek
Dixie
Cayenne
Dance
Lily Mae
Voodoo
Ember
Stella
Ebony
Ruby
Oliver
Bring
Blaze
Leia
Blyss
Chloe
Annie
Kate
Freedom
Flex
Fanta
Lucy
Arrow
Gib
Drake
Xander
Shooter
Sally
Tyson
Vader
Clue
Pink

Annie

Pyrenean Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel
Kooikerhondje
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Brittany

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Brittany

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Kitty Streitwieser
Susan Flowers
Bonnie Edmond
Marie Davino
Julie Martinez
Kerry Stevens
Nicki Luszczynski
Gill Chapman
Christine Youngblood
PK Lichtenberger
Beverly Skilling
Carol Perrella

Ed Keller

Vickie Maloney
Lisa Viljoen

Judy Leitzsch
Kelly Hansen
Lynn Proe

Gary Stevens
Bev Woodward
Tina Hawks

Dan Wolfson
Alan Levin

Leigh Heselton
Marti Guzman
Jackie Hardin
Christine Joseph
Bonnie Lucas
Dalyce Brell

Kim McElwee
Michele King
Sarah Duke
Sheila Markell
Tracy Hanna
Sheyla Gutierrez
J Coz Cozzi
Karen Skoyec
Tanya Garcia
Dave Proe
Bonnie Pruett
Lisa Gardner
Jane Tutton
Christy Gammage
Jill Potter

Cindy Elliott Deak
Cindy Wold

Joan Russo
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433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20438
20439
20440
20441
20442
20443
20444
20445
20338
20339
20340
20341
20342
24446
24447
24448
24449
24450
24451
24452
24453
24454
24455
24456
24457
24458
24459
24460
24461
24462
24463
24464
24465
24466
24467
24468
24469
24470

6/21/2015

Scout
Kick
Dega
Shaina
Poison
Mesa
Toad
Zoomzoom
Siss
Dexter
Scout
Bentley
Springer
Echo
Sakura
Jiro

Jax
Dash
Montana
Tesla
Flare
Romeo
Ryka
Jones
Reba
Jet
Legend
Kyle
Destiny
Gus
Jaxon
Sydney
Topper
Wicca
Irish
Shimmer
Maverick

Kwest

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois
German Wirehaired Point
Collie

Weimaraner

Rottweiler

Greyhound

German Wirehaired Point
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois
Spinone Italiano

Vizsla

Rottweiler

Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Poodle (Standard)
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever

Belgian Tervuren

Robin Geller-Caristo
John Ednie
Barbara Holbrook
Sherry Simon
Sylwia Polomska
Kerry Stevens
Gill Chapman
Jackie Hardin
Lisa Fortschneider
Jill Potter

Wayne English
Beth Crawford
Amy Beilis

Ginger Burrison
Linda Krukar
Tracy Hanna

Lori Patterson
Kathryn Ednie
Barb Losch

Rita Friedman
Lisa Glick

Sue McKeever
Slim Barker
Summer Melillo
Chris Villano
Betty Bates
Annette Alfonso
Chris Matzok
Bonnie McDonald
Cass Anderson
Kitty Clerico

Jen Young

Lori Ainbinder
Lisa Fortschneider
Anna Marie Burke
Judi Villano
Shelly Crotts

Katherine Shogren

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray
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TRIAL: SUN 28

RING NUMBER: 1

Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Arlene Spooner

1 24 24143 Cracie All American Dog

2 24 24142 Phoenix Doberman Pinscher
3 24 24141 Jack German Shepherd Dog
4 24 24140 Captain Poodle (Standard)

5 24 24139 Sydney Doberman Pinscher
6 24 24138 Zena Doberman Pinscher
7 24 24137 Ryder Labrador Retriever

8 24 24136 Jones Australian Shepherd
9 24 24135 Maggie Vizsla

10 24 24134 Dani Labrador Retriever

11 24 24133 River
12 24 24132
13 24 24131 Bell
14 24 24130 Hemi
15 24 24129 Jett
16 20 20128 Abby

Australian Shepherd
Sonny Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Doberman Pinscher

Australian Shepherd

17 20 20127 Yanna Weimaraner

18 20 20126 Tipper All American Dog
19 20 20125 Gunner Australian Shepherd
20 20 20124 liy All American Dog
21 20 20123 Charm Australian Shepherd

22 20 20122 Luna
23 20 20121 Lyle

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

24 20 20120 Crush Border Collie

25 20 20119 Cao Australian Shepherd
26 20 20118 Preesa Border Collie

27 20 20117 Tessa Boxer

28 20 20116 Joy Border Collie

29 20 20115 Payne Bulldog

30 20 20114 Hope Golden Retriever

31 20 20113 Olie Border Collie

32 20 20112 Oree Border Collie

33 20 20111 Sultan Border Collie

34 20 20110 Wicked Mudi

35 20 20109 Ty Australian Shepherd
36 20 20108 Piraat Border Collie

37 20 20107 Sienna All American Dog
38 20 20106 Cheyenne All American Dog
39 20 20105 Keiki Labrador Retriever
40 20 20104 Scanner Border Collie

41 20 20103 Spartacus Border Collie
6/21/2015

Marcia Caplan
Christine Segedin
Laura Spellman
Linda Sykes
Chris Matzok
Sara McLarmon
Chelsey Conklin
Greta Beede
Judy Wetzel
Mike Hoover
Lynn Proe
Bonnie Scott

J Coz Cozzi
Debbie Broadrick
Summer Melillo
Lyne Doucet
Susan Wallace
Bonnie Scott
Tamara Aull
Daniel Portnoy
Michele King
Jahaira Perez
Macy Swift

Jill Roberts
Angie Carter
Maria Carrasco
Tiffanie Ivins
Bill McDonald
Karen Wood
Robin Scott
Mary Peterson
Casey Roman
Patrick Blasland
Beth Borchardt
Sally Treat

Dan Wolfson
Michelle Gideon
Carol Bauman
J Coz Cozzi
Wendi Hammer

Sherry Simon

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12

20102
20101
20100
20099
20098
20097
20041
20040
20039
20038
20037
20036
20035
20034
16096
16095
16094
16093
16092
16091
16090
16089
16088
16087
16086
16085
16084
16083
16082
16081
16080
16079
16078
16027
16077
16033
16032
16031
16030
16029
16028
16026
16025
16024
16023
12076
12075

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Status
Derby
Jada
Yosi
Stella
Faith
Cowboy
Oliver
Sadie
Hank
Flyer
Gunner
Zema
Jasmin
Tory
Gracie
Brady
Ryan
Dulce
Lilly
Scream
Caper
Breeze
Genevieve
Trixie
Rip
Rush
Abby
Dazzle
Viper
Bliss
Max
Squid
Nemo
Whiskey
Ember
Cruize
Mick
Hart
Hannah
Riley
Shadow
Sassy
Luke
Trace
Windy
Saki

Border Collie
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Boxer

Bullmastiff

Briard

Flat-coated Retriever
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Boxer

Field Spaniel

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Schipperke
Shetland Sheepdog

Elizabeth Dott
Kim Butler
Marjorie Oster
Kristi Kita

Barb Losch
Bonnie McDonald
Julie Marco
Don White

Jan Poulton
Sandy Johnson
John Courtney
Barbara Bodner
Carol Schwick
Steve Quinn
Kathleen Jones
Sara Heiser-Debroka
Dolly Golen
Priscilla Wild
Patricia Swinney
Pat Oberholtzer
Kathy Brown
Kris Davenport
Janet Barber
Pam Vojtas
Karen Skoyec
Julia Lipsio
Robynn Modder
Jan Barna

Dale Avick
Jaimie Weber
Lori Callahan
Mike Mosher
Gill Chapman
Kat Brown

Ron Henson

Jo Turnbridge
Karen Starling
Carol Marusak
Maren Baldwin
Rosie Feeley
Joanne Bullock
Linda Roberts
Jen Fouts
Linda Lunsford
Betsy Walton
Carrie Graham

Marie Davino
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89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

B R R R R R R R R R R R B B R R RB B R B B B B B B B B
NN RN N RN NMNNDMNMNBOMNDDNDRNONMNNDRNMNONRNDNDNDRNONDNDRNMDNDNDDNDNDNNDN

O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o

[ee]

12074
12073
12072
12071
12070
12069
12068
12067
12066
12065
12064
12063
12062
12061
12060
12059
12058
12057
12056
12022
12021
12020
12019
12018
12017
12016
12015
12014
08055
08054
08053
08052
08051
08050
08049
08048
08047
08046
08045
08044
08043
08042
08013
08012
08011
08010
08009

6/21/2015

Megan
Ruca
Tommy
Millie
Trooper
Snark
Jasper
Shelby Rae
Sutton
Romeo
Lady
Strutter
Wheeler
Mini
Patsy
Jazabell
Cruiser
Zen
Aiden
Ranger
Dixie
Scandal
Barty
Cody
Brandy
Boo
Boogie
Oliver
Pocket
Sassie
Scooter
Cocoa
Midas
Lil Red
Sassy
Mira
Tilly
Neo
Tye
Roxy
Trixie
Mac
Tebow
Zoe
Perla
Reggie

Miles

All American Dog

All American Dog
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Jack Russell Terrier
Schipperke

Pug

Rat Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Jack Russell Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Boston Terrier

Jack Russell Terrier
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

All American Dog
Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

All American Dog

All American Dog
Pomeranian

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Dachshund

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested
Papillon

All American Dog

All American Dog
Biewer Terrier

Papillon

All American Dog
Australian Terrier
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Shari Griffith
Kaimen Miller
Pamela McCaleb
Sandy Wilson
Debra Gardner
Barbara Culbertson
Rupert Licht
Melissa Liebhardt
Leslie Pope-Hall
Bill Becker

Lee Saputo
Jennifer Miller
Maureen Watson
Liz Newton

Deb Smith
Brianna Fryer
Theresa Colbert
Chris Anderson
Bev Woodward
Phyllis Dobrick
Betsy Walton
Jaimie Weber

PJ Strada

Mark Erickson
Gail Decker
Georgia Pascoe
Ruth Crull

Judy Schneider
Michael Fortschneider
Bob Saputo
Chris Donker
Paul Moon
Shelly Libberton
Jennifer Patti
Cindy Little

Judi Lampert
Alice Johnson
Lisa Schmeling
Helen Yettaw
Christine Segedin
Kim Floyd
Pamela McCaleb
Becky Stewart
Shannon Murphy
Lilia Araujo
Robin Butto

Susi Kirkpatrick

136 8 08008
137 8 08007
138 4 04006
139 4 04005
140 4 04004
141 4 04003
142 4 04002
143 4 04001
Class:

Arrow
Merfe
Beaver
Star
Sam
Sunny
Vixen

DanSir

STD Division:

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Jack Russell Terrier
Pekingese

Parson Russell Terrier
Dachshund

Papillon

Pomeranian

Yorkshire Terrier

EXC

Judge: Arlene Spooner

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24470
24469
24468
24467
24466
24465
24464
24463
24462
24461
24460
24459
24458
24457
24456
24455
24454
24453
24452
24451
24450
24449
24448
24447
24446
20445
20444
20443
20442
20441
20440
20439
20438
20437
20436
20435
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Kwest
Maverick
Shimmer
Irish
Wicca
Topper
Sydney
Jaxon
Gus
Destiny
Kyle
Legend
Jet
Reba
Jones
Ryka
Romeo
Flare
Tesla
Montana
Dash
Jax

Jiro
Sakura
Echo
Zoomzoom
Toad
Mesa
Poison
Shaina
Dega
Kick
Scout
Annie
Pink
Clue

Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Poodle (Standard)
German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever
Rottweiler

Vizsla

Spinone ltaliano
Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher

Labrador Retriever

German Wirehaired Point

Greyhound
Rottweiler
Weimaraner

Collie

German Wirehaired Point

Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Wendy Dunham
Debra Gardner
Cindy Lutian
Donna Douglas
Mary Ellen Byrne
Susan Kendra
Jennifer Freeland

Jane Derr

Katherine Shogren
Shelly Crotts

Judi Villano

Anna Marie Burke
Lisa Fortschneider
Lori Ainbinder
Jen Young

Kitty Clerico

Cass Anderson
Bonnie McDonald
Chris Matzok
Annette Alfonso
Betty Bates

Chris Villano
Summer Melillo
Slim Barker

Sue McKeever
Lisa Glick

Rita Friedman
Barb Losch
Kathryn Ednie
Lori Patterson
Tracy Hanna
Linda Krukar
Ginger Burrison
Jackie Hardin

Gill Chapman
Kerry Stevens
Sylwia Polomska
Sherry Simon
Barbara Holbrook
John Ednie

Robin Geller-Caristo
Joan Russo
Cindy Wold

Cindy Elliott Deak
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180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

20434
20433
20432
20431
20430
20429
20428
20427
20426
20425
20424
20423
20422
20421
20420
20419
20418
20417
20416
20415
20414
20413
20412
20411
20410
20409
20408
20342
20341
20340
20339
20338
16407
16406
16405
16404
16403
16402
16401
16400
16399
16398
16397
16396
16395
16394
16393

6/21/2015

Vader
Tyson
Sally
Shooter
Xander
Drake
Gib
Arrow
Lucy
Fanta
Flex
Freedom
Kate
Annie
Chloe
Blyss
Leia
Blaze
Bring
Oliver
Ruby
Ebony
Stella
Ember
Voodoo
Lily Mae
Dance
Springer
Bentley
Scout
Dexter
Sissi
Bode
Maya
Bodie
Boxster
Giggelo
Skye
Jazz
Tanner
Rainey
Jaxs
Lola

Fiji
Toby
Chakotay
Syd

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Kooikerhondje
Cocker Spaniel
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Wire Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog

Jill Potter
Christy Gammage
Jane Tutton

Lisa Gardner
Bonnie Pruett
Dave Proe
Tanya Garcia
Karen Skoyec

J Coz Cozzi
Sheyla Gutierrez
Tracy Hanna
Sheila Markell
Sarah Duke
Michele King
Kim McElwee
Dalyce Brell
Bonnie Lucas
Christine Joseph
Jackie Hardin
Marti Guzman
Leigh Heselton
Alan Levin

Dan Wolfson
Tina Hawks

Bev Woodward
Gary Stevens
Lynn Proe

Amy Beilis

Beth Crawford
Wayne English
Jill Potter

Lisa Fortschneider
Julie Martinez
Marie Davino
Bonnie Edmond
Susan Flowers
Kitty Streitwieser
Mary Cercone
Kay Wheeler
Janet Barber
Laura Calci
Elaine Rinicker
Kelley Ferguson
Mike Collins
Lucinda Chapin
Robin Stewart

Marj Spence

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

16392
16391
16390
16389
16388
16387
16337
16336
16335
16334
16333
16332
16331
16330
16329
16328
16327
16326
12386
12385
12384
12383
12382
12381
12380
12379
12378
12377
12376
12375
12374
12373
12372
12371
12370
12369
12368
12367
12366
12365
12364
12363
12362
12361
12360
12359
12358
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Tebow
Maverick
GeenaME
Preston
Ruby
Comet
Cayenne
Dixie
Anek
Kite
Ranger
Jake

Kai
Snapper
Fancy
Cooper
Bliss
Nyx
Tack
Mattie
Putter
Lily
Maya
Sadie
Reggie
Ray
Shammy
Dylan
Paisley
Bettie White
Lady Bug
Forrest
Rascal
Johnny
Cashew
Chloe
Samson
Milo
Alyssa
Cody
Flash
Banzai
Chica
Buddy
vy

Divot

Jester

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Brittany

Rat Terrier

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Brittany

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Brittany

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Sussex Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pug

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Miniature Pinscher
American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Toy Fox Terrier

Rat Terrier

Dachshund

Papillon

Pomeranian

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Havanese

Rat Terrier

Rat Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Border Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pug

Julie Martinez
Karen Sanford
Debra McKnight Schirck
Christine Koenig
Victoria MacVicar
Cyndie Kempf
Kelly Hansen
Judy Leitzsch
Lisa Viljoen
Vickie Maloney
Ed Keller

Carol Perrella
Beverly Skilling
PK Lichtenberger
Christine Youngblood
Gill Chapman
Nicki Luszczynski
Kerry Stevens
Rhonda Koeske
Christine Koenig
lleana Nadal

Jill Roberts

Linda Larsen
Karen Eichler
Cynthia Stone
Jill Chodelka

Jan Smoller
Shari Griffith
Casey Roman
Cheryl Domato
Kelly Randall
Lisa Denham
Marcia Higgins
Robin Taylor

Eric Reese

Ken Mattson
Cindy Little

Carla Knapik
Gail Harrell

Nina Boston
Kathy Brown

Bill Becker

Diana Miller
Andrea Atkinson
Shawn Smith
lleana Nadal

Jill Chodelka
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274 12 12357 Dora
275 12 12356 Gizmo
276 12 12323 Ruby
277 12 12355 Frankie
278 12 12325 Jezebel
279 12 12324 Whisper
280 12 12322 Daisy
281 12 12321 Milo
282 12 12320 Ladd
283 12 12319 Bella
284 8 08354 Bentley
285 8 08353 Coco
286 8 08352 Lily
287 8 08351 Indie
288 8 08350 Annabelle
289 8 08349 Taxi
290 8 08348 Magic
291 8 08347 Gus
292 8 08346 Rusty
293 8 08345 PennyLane
294 8 08344 Sophie
295 8 08343 Willow
296 8 08318 Rizh
297 8 08317 Star
298 8 08316 Cali
299 8 08315 Lucy
300 8 08314 Blitzen
301 8 08313 Gizmo
302 8 08312 Gabby
303 4 04311 Angel
304 4 04310 Comet
305 4 04309 Cassidy
306 4 04308 Molly
307 4 04307 Banner
RING NUMBER:
Class:

STD Division:

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Papillon

Papillon

Bichon Frise
Havanese

Cairn Terrier

Papillon

Papillon

Bichon Frise

All American Dog

Rat Terrier

Coton de Tulear
Havanese

Poodle (Toy)

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
French Bulldog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Yorkshire Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Dachshund

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Papillon

2
NOV

Judge: Leslie Bickel

o N o g b~ W N P

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24306
24305
24304
24303
24302
24301
24300
24299

6/21/2015

Roxy
Clerr
Jade
Zoinks
Nova
Louie
Bravo

Zeus

Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Weimaraner

All American Dog
Rottweiler

Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois

Doberman Pinscher

Marie Davino
Kay Wheeler
Cheryl Domato
Marion Hansen
Karen Sanford
Joanne Killeen
Mark Erickson
Jackie Chapman
Emily Plaisance
Elena Fernandez
Nancy Atkins
Rita Stille

Karen Short
Susan Holder
Pam Vojtas

Gina Reed

Ellen Kurkland
Diana Cowen
Christine Scott
Melissa Liebhardt
Susan Holder
Kristy Loman Chiodo
Marina Gushchina
Theresa Colbert
Lee English

Patti Stanley
Charlene Kaye
Shannon Murphy
Diane Ziegler
Betty Gansky
Patricia Bascom
Kathy Albasini
Shelly Libberton
Rita Stille

Jessica Clark

Bonnie McDonald
Katie Grizzel

Michael Fortschneider
Peter Friedman

Judi Villano

Cindy Jeffers
Christine Segedin

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24298
24297
24296
24295
24294
24293
24292
24291
24290
24289
20288
20287
20286
20285
20284
20283
20282
20281
20280
20279
20278
20277
20276
20275
20274
20273
20272
20271
20270
20269
20268
20267
20266
20265
20264
20263
20262
20261
20260
20259
20258
20257
20256
20255
20254
20253
20252
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Cadence
Glory
Sonic
Chapter
Snap
Rocky
Phoebe Rose
Tressor
Sirius
Gracie
Sadie
Kona
Truvia
Sammie
Breeze
Austin
Roo
Admiral
Bravo
Smack
Ace
Riggs
Zulu
Sprint
Yoda
Cullan
Whiz
Bear
Gracie
Stella
Queso
Chase
Khaleesi
Sassy
Smoke
Abby
Emma
Sync
Scarlett
Goldie
Cricket
Peat
Ozzie
Madison
Damon
Kenna

Zyn

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Weimaraner

Boxer

Poodle (Standard)
German Shepherd Dog

Poodle

German Wirehaired Point

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Poodle (Standard)
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Suzanne Ansell
Suzanne Preston
Jaimie Weber
Annette Alfonso
Carol Clark
Jackie Royce
Cyndie Hektner
Margo Jorgensen
Cori Cacusana
Lorraine Leal
Karen Naples
Robin Holmes
Kat Brown

Joan Stewart
Sandra Papciak
Angie Carter
Beverly Skilling
Sheila Markell
Elena Fernandez
Mindy Lytle
Deanie Sontheimer
Maite Dezendorf
Savannah Kutz
Dale Avick
Wendi Hammer
Barbara Holbrook
Gay Anderson
Betty Harrison
Tracey Needham
Barbara DePutron
Kristi Sachtleben
Beverly Clagg
Susanna Woycitzky
Alice Hawrilenko
Amy Wiley
Suzanne Clark
Danielle Bolling
Cindy Elliott Deak
Wade Shettler
Mary Yenter
Annelle Griffin
Sarah Duke
Wanda Bourne
Chris Bednar
Jackie Kurzban
Kerry Stevens

Sandra Papciak
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

100 16
101 16
102 16

20251
20185
20184
20183
20182
20181
20180
20179
16250
16249
16248
16247
16246
16245
16244
16243
16242
16241
16240
16239
16238
16237
16236
16235
16234
16233
16232
16231
16230
16229
16228
16227
16226
16225
16224
16223
16222
16221
16178
16177
16176
16175
16174
16173
16172
16171
16170

6/21/2015

Bindi Sue
Ember
Kona
Cole
Cassie
Ohla-La
Baylee
George
Lia
Bryce
Julie
Minnie
Caylee
Zendaya
Espy
Jack
Tia
Zing
Nacho
Penny
Cali
Freddie M
Quiz
Twinkle
Foster
Molly
Olive
Copper
Gemma
Sassy
Jesi
Sterling
Smokey
Chandler
Nala
Zeke
Tess
Jax
Lefty
Trudy
Raven
Bro

Jet
Beau
Kippy
Issabel

Roo

Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Flat-coated Retriever
Curly-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
All American Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Brittany

All American Dog
Standard Schnauzer
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Bearded Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie

Border Collie

Kaimen Miller
Mary Yenter
John Courtney
Tonilynn Sharpe
Vicki Drerup

Jo Bruner
Sabrina Carle
Julie Scott
Andrea Carter
Christine Tarantino
Susan Pardee
Pam Cumming
Diane Ziegler
Charlene Herrmann
Natalee Wrisk
Cheyenne Visconti
Fran Salvas
Gary Stevens
Stacy Orr

Carol Marusak
Luci Weber
Nancy Kleinhans
Lane Kemmerick
Julia Zabroske

J Coz Cozzi
Heidi Pitts
Stefanie Hawkins
Cathy Pickett
Melisa Peacock
David Raphael
Carol Perrella
Victoria MacVicar
Judy McCleskey
Pam Smyth

Sally Richardson
Nancy DiLorenzo
Cindra Malone
Duane Crowell
Deb Finch
Bonnie Pruett
Stacy Groff
Linda Roberts
Valeri Jorgensen
Bob Nadal
Annette Smith
Connie Kattell

Robert Baldwin

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

=
N

0 0 00 0 0 © 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0w 0 0 0 0 o0 o0 o

16169
12220
12219
12218
12217
12216
12215
12214
12213
12212
12211
12210
12209
12208
12207
12206
12205
12168
12167
12166
12165
12164
12163
12162
12161
08204
08203
08202
08201
08200
08199
08198
08197
08196
08195
08194
08193
08192
08191
08190
08189
08188
08187
08186
08160
08159
08158

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Molly
Dash
Sky
Jane
Dixee
Penny
Joule
Brave
Lola
Zoey
Lilly

Pan Pan
Barley
Max
Regan
Jadzia
Daffy
Bart
Blue
Fidget
Brogan
Jace
Taco
Trik
Greyson
Gypsy
Sneakers
Phoebe
Sammy
TARD.LS.
Lexy
Harmony
Cleo
Mariah
Lickedy Split
Ella
Maci

Isis
Ebony
Ginger Snap
Rosie
Cadence
Henry
Zap
Penny
Nutella

Kermit

Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier

Rat Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Rat Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Pinscher
Cocker Spaniel
Pomeranian
Beagle

Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Italian Greyhound
Jack Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Papillon
Chihuahua

Miniature Pinscher

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Papillon
Coton de Tulear

Jack Russell Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Papillon
Havanese
Havense

Boston Terrier
Havanese

All American Dog
All American Dog
Papillon

Bichon Frise
Havanese
Shetland Sheepdog
Basset Hound

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Lizzy Bullock
Lisa Cutts

Susan Flowers
Kathy Schrimph
Kimberlee Levee
Sheila Heath
Kathy Huling
Brenda Becker
Shirley Wilt

Jill Chodelka
Carol Happel
Jennifer Freeland
Michael Hirsch
Robin Holmes
Christine Tarantino
Robin Stewart
Kelley Ferguson
Duane Crowell
Pat McBride
Kathy Fornes
Adrienn Swisher
Jan Erickson
Jen Fouts
Dalyce Brell
Judy lise

Kristy Loman Chiodo
Ginger Burrison
Annette Johnson
Diann Andress
Vicki Kulig

Sally Lane

Karen Roberts
Allison Sferrazza
Jane Libberton
Vickie Maloney
Doreen Wagner
Bonnie Miller
Silvia de Valle
Lisa Chavez
Karen Mills
Kimberly Christian
Susan Holder
Karen Short
Joanie Taugher
Sue Klaiber

Jill Roberts
Shannon Murphy
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150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Class: JWW Division:

A M M D DM DM DM DM DM O O O 0 ©

08157
08156
08155
08154
08153
04152
04151
04150
04149
04148
04147
04146
04145
04144

Jenni
Ace
Sammie
Einstein
BB
Dexter
Poppy
Ripley
Halley
Bocce
Murphy
Jasper
Sergio

Gracie

Jack Russell Terrier
All American Dog
All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Dachshund
Dachshund
Dachshund
Dachshund
Yorkshire Terrier
Chihuahua
Dachshund

Boston Terrier

Pekingese

OPN

Judge: Leslie Bickel

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24143
24142
24141
24140
24139
24138
24137
24136
24135
24134
24133
24132
24131
24130
24129
20128
20127
20126
20125
20124
20123
20122
20121
20120
20119
20118
20117
20116
20115
20114
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Gracie
Phoenix
Jack
Captain
Sydney
Zena
Ryder
Jones
Maggie
Dani
River
Sonny
Bella
Hemi
Jett
Abby
Yanna
Tipper
Gunner
Lily
Charm
Luna
Lyle
Crush
Cao
Preesa
Tessa
Joy
Payne

Hope

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
German Shepherd Dog
Poodle (Standard)
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
Weimaraner

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Boxer

Border Collie
Bulldog

Golden Retriever

Janice Carpenter
Carla Knapik
Cheryl Orin
Jenna Dufficy
Janelle Maffett
Emily Scharfschwerdt
Paul Moon
Teresa Irvine
Mary Ellen Byrne
Robin Butto

Pam O Neil
Amanda Hunt
Chris Kemper
Cindy Lutian

Marcia Caplan
Christine Segedin
Laura Spellman
Linda Sykes
Chris Matzok
Sara McLarmon
Chelsey Conklin
Greta Beede
Judy Wetzel
Mike Hoover
Lynn Proe
Bonnie Scott

J Coz Cozzi
Debbie Broadrick
Summer Melillo
Lyne Doucet
Susan Wallace
Bonnie Scott
Tamara Aull
Daniel Portnoy
Michele King
Jahaira Perez
Macy Swift

Jill Roberts
Angie Carter
Maria Carrasco
Tiffanie Ivins

Bill McDonald
Karen Wood

Robin Scott

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

20113
20112
20111
20110
20109
20108
20107
20106
20105
20104
20103
20102
20101
20100
20099
20098
20097
20041
20040
20039
20038
20037
20036
20035
20034
16096
16095
16094
16093
16092
16091
16090
16089
16088
16087
16086
16085
16084
16083
16082
16081
16080
16079
16078
16027
16077
16033
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Ollie
Oree
Sultan
Wicked
Ty
Piraat
Sienna
Cheyenne
Keiki
Scanner
Spartacus
Status
Derby
Jada
Yosi
Stella
Faith
Cowboy
Oliver
Sadie
Hank
Flyer
Gunner
Zema
Jasmin
Tory
Gracie
Brady
Ryan
Dulce
Lilly
Scream
Caper
Breeze
Genevieve
Trixie
Rip
Rush
Abby
Dazzle
Viper
Bliss
Max
Squid
Nemo
Whiskey

Ember

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Mudi

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Boxer

Bullmastiff

Briard

Flat-coated Retriever
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Boxer

Field Spaniel

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Mary Peterson
Casey Roman
Patrick Blasland
Beth Borchardt
Sally Treat

Dan Wolfson
Michelle Gideon
Carol Bauman
J Coz Cozzi
Wendi Hammer
Sherry Simon
Elizabeth Dott
Kim Butler
Marjorie Oster
Kristi Kita

Barb Losch
Bonnie McDonald
Julie Marco
Don White

Jan Poulton
Sandy Johnson
John Courtney
Barbara Bodner
Carol Schwick
Steve Quinn
Kathleen Jones
Sara Heiser-Debroka
Dolly Golen
Priscilla Wild
Patricia Swinney
Pat Oberholtzer
Kathy Brown
Kris Davenport
Janet Barber
Pam Vojtas
Karen Skoyec
Julia Lipsio
Robynn Modder
Jan Barna

Dale Avick
Jaimie Weber
Lori Callahan
Mike Mosher
Gill Chapman
Kat Brown

Ron Henson

Jo Turnbridge
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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16032
16031
16030
16029
16028
16026
16025
16024
16023
12076
12075
12074
12073
12072
12071
12070
12069
12068
12067
12066
12065
12064
12063
12062
12061
12060
12059
12058
12057
12056
12022
12021
12020
12019
12018
12017
12016
12015
12014
08055
08054
08053
08052
08051
08050
08049
08048

6/21/2015

Cruize
Mick
Hart
Hannah
Riley
Shadow
Sassy
Luke
Trace
Windy
Saki
Megan
Ruca
Tommy
Millie
Trooper
Snark
Jasper
Shelby Rae
Sutton
Romeo
Lady
Strutter
Wheeler
Mini
Patsy
Jazabell
Cruiser
Zen
Aiden
Ranger
Dixie
Scandal
Barty
Cody
Brandy
Boo
Boogie
Oliver
Pocket
Sassie
Scooter
Cocoa
Midas
Lil Red
Sassy
Mira

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Schipperke
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Jack Russell Terrier
Schipperke

Pug

Rat Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)
Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Jack Russell Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Boston Terrier

Jack Russell Terrier
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog
Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

All American Dog
All American Dog
Pomeranian

Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Dachshund
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested
Papillon

All American Dog

Karen Starling
Carol Marusak
Maren Baldwin
Rosie Feeley
Joanne Bullock
Linda Roberts
Jen Fouts

Linda Lunsford
Betsy Walton
Carrie Graham
Marie Davino
Shari Griffith
Kaimen Miller
Pamela McCaleb
Sandy Wilson
Debra Gardner
Barbara Culbertson
Rupert Licht
Melissa Liebhardt
Leslie Pope-Hall
Bill Becker

Lee Saputo
Jennifer Miller
Maureen Watson
Liz Newton

Deb Smith
Brianna Fryer
Theresa Colbert
Chris Anderson
Bev Woodward
Phyllis Dobrick
Betsy Walton
Jaimie Weber

PJ Strada

Mark Erickson
Gail Decker
Georgia Pascoe
Ruth Crull

Judy Schneider

Michael Fortschneider

Bob Saputo
Chris Donker
Paul Moon
Shelly Libberton
Jennifer Patti
Cindy Little

Judi Lampert

288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
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08047
08046
08045
08044
08043
08042
08013
08012
08011
08010
08009
08008
08007
04006
04005
04004
04003
04002
04001

Tilly
Neo
Tye
Roxy
Trixie
Mac
Tebow
Zoe
Perla
Reggie
Miles
Arrow
Merfe
Beaver
Star
Sam
Sunny
Vixen

DanSir

All American Dog
Biewer Terrier

Papillon

All American Dog
Australian Terrier
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Jack Russell Terrier
Pekingese

Parson Russell Terrier
Dachshund

Papillon

Pomeranian

Yorkshire Terrier

3
EXC

Judge: Darryl Warren
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24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24470
24469
24468
24467
24466
24465
24464
24463
24462
24461
24460
24459
24458
24457
24456
24455
24454
24453
24452
24451
24450
24449
24448
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Kwest
Maverick
Shimmer
Irish
Wicca
Topper
Sydney
Jaxon
Gus
Destiny
Kyle
Legend
Jet
Reba
Jones
Ryka
Romeo
Flare
Tesla
Montana
Dash
Jax

Jiro!

Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Poodle (Standard)
German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever
Rottweiler

Vizsla

Spinone ltaliano
Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
German Wirehaired Point
Greyhound

Rottweiler
Weimaraner

Collie

German Wirehaired Point

Belgian Malinois

Alice Johnson
Lisa Schmeling
Helen Yettaw
Christine Segedin
Kim Floyd
Pamela McCaleb
Becky Stewart
Shannon Murphy
Lilia Araujo
Robin Butto

Susi Kirkpatrick
Wendy Dunham
Debra Gardner
Cindy Lutian
Donna Douglas
Mary Ellen Byre
Susan Kendra
Jennifer Freeland

Jane Derr

Katherine Shogren
Shelly Crotts

Judi Villano

Anna Marie Burke
Lisa Fortschneider
Lori Ainbinder
Jen Young

Kitty Clerico

Cass Anderson
Bonnie McDonald
Chris Matzok
Annette Alfonso
Betty Bates

Chris Villano
Summer Melillo
Slim Barker

Sue McKeever
Lisa Glick

Rita Friedman
Barb Losch
Kathryn Ednie
Lori Patterson

Tracy Hanna
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16

24447
24446
20445
20444
20443
20442
20441
20440
20439
20438
20437
20436
20435
20434
20433
20432
20431
20430
20429
20428
20427
20426
20425
20424
20423
20422
20421
20420
20419
20418
20417
20416
20415
20414
20413
20412
20411
20410
20409
20408
20342
20341
20340
20339
20338
16407
16406

6/21/2015

Sakura
Echo
Zoomzoom
Toad
Mesa
Poison
Shaina
Dega
Kick
Scout
Annie
Pink
Clue
Vader
Tyson
Sally
Shooter
Xander
Drake
Gib
Arrow
Lucy
Fanta
Flex
Freedom
Kate
Annie
Chloe
Blyss
Leia
Blaze
Bring
Oliver
Ruby
Ebony
Stella
Ember
Voodoo
Lily Mae
Dance
Springer
Bentley
Scout
Dexter
Siss
Bode
Maya

Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Linda Krukar
Ginger Burrison
Jackie Hardin

Gill Chapman
Kerry Stevens
Sylwia Polomska
Sherry Simon
Barbara Holbrook

John Ednie

Robin Geller-Caristo

Joan Russo
Cindy Wold
Cindy Elliott Deak
Jill Potter
Christy Gammage
Jane Tutton

Lisa Gardner
Bonnie Pruett
Dave Proe
Tanya Garcia
Karen Skoyec

J Coz Cozzi
Sheyla Gutierrez
Tracy Hanna
Sheila Markell
Sarah Duke
Michele King
Kim McElwee
Dalyce Brell
Bonnie Lucas
Christine Joseph
Jackie Hardin
Marti Guzman
Leigh Heselton
Alan Levin

Dan Wolfson
Tina Hawks

Bev Woodward
Gary Stevens
Lynn Proe

Amy Beilis

Beth Crawford
Wayne English
Jill Potter

Lisa Fortschneider
Julie Martinez

Marie Davino

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

16405
16404
16403
16402
16401
16400
16399
16398
16397
16396
16395
16394
16393
16392
16391
16390
16389
16388
16387
16337
16336
16335
16334
16333
16332
16331
16330
16329
16328
16327
16326
12386
12385
12384
12383
12382
12381
12380
12379
12378
12377
12376
12375
12374
12373
12372
12371
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Bodie
Boxster
Giggelo
Skye
Jazz
Tanner
Rainey
Jaxs
Lola

Fiji

Toby
Chakotay
Syd
Tebow
Maverick
GeenaME
Preston
Ruby
Comet
Cayenne
Dixie
Anek
Kite
Ranger
Jake

Kai
Snapper
Fancy
Cooper
Bliss
Nyx
Tack
Mattie
Putter
Lily
Maya
Sadie
Reggie
Ray
Shammy
Dylan
Paisley
Bettie White
Lady Bug
Forrest
Rascal

Johnny

Kooikerhondje
Cocker Spaniel
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Wire Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Brittany

Rat Terrier

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Brittany

Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Brittany

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Sussex Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pug

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Miniature Pinscher
American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Toy Fox Terrier

Rat Terrier

Bonnie Edmond
Susan Flowers
Kitty Streitwieser
Mary Cercone
Kay Wheeler
Janet Barber
Laura Calci
Elaine Rinicker
Kelley Ferguson
Mike Collins
Lucinda Chapin
Robin Stewart
Marj Spence
Julie Martinez
Karen Sanford
Debra McKnight Schirck
Christine Koenig
Victoria MacVicar
Cyndie Kempf
Kelly Hansen
Judy Leitzsch
Lisa Viljoen
Vickie Maloney
Ed Keller

Carol Perrella
Beverly Skilling
PK Lichtenberger
Christine Youngblood
Gill Chapman
Nicki Luszczynski
Kerry Stevens
Rhonda Koeske
Christine Koenig
lleana Nadal

Jill Roberts

Linda Larsen
Karen Eichler
Cynthia Stone
Jill Chodelka

Jan Smoller
Shari Griffith
Casey Roman
Cheryl Domato
Kelly Randall
Lisa Denham
Marcia Higgins

Robin Taylor
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
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12370
12369
12368
12367
12366
12365
12364
12363
12362
12361
12360
12359
12358
12357
12356
12323
12355
12325
12324
12322
12321
12320
12319
08354
08353
08352
08351
08350
08349
08348
08347
08346
08345
08344
08343
08318
08317
08316
08315
08314
08313
08312
04311
04310
04309
04308
04307

6/21/2015

Cashew
Chloe
Samson
Milo
Alyssa
Cody
Flash
Banzal
Chica
Buddy
Ivy
Divot
Jester
Dora
Gizmo
Ruby
Frankie
Jezebe
Whisper
Daisy
Milo
Ladd
Bella
Bentley
Coco
Lilly
Indie
Annabelle
Taxi
Magic
Gus
Rusty
Penny Lane
Sophie
Willow
Rizh
Star
Cali
Lucy
Blitzen
Gizmo
Gabby
Angel
Comet
Cassidy
Molly

Banner

Dachshund

Papillon

Pomeranian

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Havanese

Rat Terrier

Rat Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Border Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pug

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Papillon

Papillon

Bichon Frise
Havanese

Cairn Terrier

Papillon

Papillon

Bichon Frise

All American Dog

Rat Terrier

Coton de Tulear
Havanese

Poodle (Toy)

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
French Bulldog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Yorkshire Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Dachshund

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Eric Reese

Ken Mattson
Cindy Little
Carla Knapik
Gail Harrell

Nina Boston
Kathy Brown

Bill Becker
Diana Miller
Andrea Atkinson
Shawn Smith
lleana Nadal

Jill Chodelka
Marie Davino
Kay Wheeler
Cheryl Domato
Marion Hansen
Karen Sanford
Joanne Killeen
Mark Erickson
Jackie Chapman
Emily Plaisance
Elena Fernandez
Nancy Atkins
Rita Stille

Karen Short
Susan Holder
Pam Vojtas
Gina Reed

Ellen Kurkland
Diana Cowen
Christine Scott
Melissa Liebhardt

Susan Holder

Kristy Loman Chiodo

Marina Gushchina
Theresa Colbert
Lee English

Patti Stanley
Charlene Kaye
Shannon Murphy
Diane Ziegler
Betty Gansky
Patricia Bascom
Kathy Albasini
Shelly Libberton
Rita Stille

Class: JWW Division:

NOV

Judge: Darryl Warren

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24306
24305
24304
24303
24302
24301
24300
24299
24298
24297
24296
24295
24294
24293
24292
24291
24290
24289
20288
20287
20286
20285
20284
20283
20282
20281
20280
20279
20278
20277
20276
20275
20274
20273
20272
20271
20270
20269
20268
20267
20266
20265
20264
20263
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Roxy
Clerr
Jade
Zoinks
Nova
Louie
Bravo
Zeus
Cadence
Glory
Sonic
Chapter
Snap
Rocky
Phoebe Rose
Tressor
Sirius
Gracie
Sadie
Kona
Truvia
Sammie
Breeze
Austin
Roo
Admiral
Bravo
Smack
Ace
Riggs
Zulu
Sprint
Yoda
Cullan
Whiz
Bear
Gracie
Stella
Queso
Chase
Khaleesi
Sassy
Smoke

Abby

Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Weimaraner

All American Dog
Rottweiler
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Weimaraner

Boxer

Poodle (Standard)
German Shepherd Dog
Poodle

German Wirehaired Point
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Jessica Clark
Bonnie McDonald

Katie Grizzel

Michael Fortschneider

Peter Friedman
Judi Villano
Cindy Jeffers
Christine Segedin
Suzanne Ansell
Suzanne Preston
Jaimie Weber
Annette Alfonso
Carol Clark
Jackie Royce
Cyndie Hektner
Margo Jorgensen
Cori Cacusana
Lorraine Leal
Karen Naples
Robin Holmes
Kat Brown

Joan Stewart
Sandra Papciak
Angie Carter
Beverly Skilling
Sheila Markell
Elena Fernandez
Mindy Lytle
Deanie Sontheimer
Maite Dezendorf
Savannah Kutz
Dale Avick
Wendi Hammer
Barbara Holbrook
Gay Anderson
Betty Harrison
Tracey Needham
Barbara DePutron
Kristi Sachtleben
Beverly Clagg
Susanna Woycitzky
Alice Hawrilenko
Amy Wiley

Suzanne Clark
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209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

20262
20261
20260
20259
20258
20257
20256
20255
20254
20253
20252
20251
20185
20184
20183
20182
20181
20180
20179
16250
16249
16248
16247
16246
16245
16244
16243
16242
16241
16240
16239
16238
16237
16236
16235
16234
16233
16232
16231
16230
16229
16228
16227
16226
16225
16224
16223

6/21/2015

Emma
Sync
Scarlett
Goldie
Cricket
Peat
Ozzie
Madison
Damon
Kenna
Zyn
Bindi Sue
Ember
Kona
Cole
Cassie
Ohla-La
Baylee
George
Lia
Bryce
Julie
Minnie
Caylee
Zendaya
Espy
Jack
Tia
Zing
Nacho
Penny
Cali
Freddie M
Quiz
Twinkle
Foster
Molly
Olive
Copper
Gemma
Sassy
Jesi
Sterling
Smokey
Chandler
Nala

Zeke

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Poodle (Standard)
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Flat-coated Retriever
Curly-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
All American Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Brittany

All American Dog
Standard Schnauzer
All American Dog

Australian Shepherd

Danielle Bolling
Cindy Elliott Deak
Wade Shettler
Mary Yenter
Annelle Griffin
Sarah Duke
Wanda Bourne
Chris Bednar
Jackie Kurzban
Kerry Stevens
Sandra Papciak
Kaimen Miller
Mary Yenter
John Courtney
Tonilynn Sharpe
Vicki Drerup

Jo Bruner
Sabrina Carle
Julie Scott
Andrea Carter
Christine Tarantino
Susan Pardee
Pam Cumming
Diane Ziegler
Charlene Herrmann
Natalee Wrisk
Cheyenne Visconti
Fran Salvas
Gary Stevens
Stacy Orr

Carol Marusak
Luci Weber
Nancy Kleinhans
Lane Kemmerick
Julia Zabroske

J Coz Cozzi
Heidi Pitts
Stefanie Hawkins
Cathy Pickett
Melisa Peacock
David Raphael
Carol Perrella
Victoria MacVicar
Judy McCleskey
Pam Smyth

Sally Richardson

Nancy DiLorenzo

256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
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16222
16221
16178
16177
16176
16175
16174
16173
16172
16171
16170
16169
12220
12219
12218
12217
12216
12215
12214
12213
12212
12211
12210
12209
12208
12207
12206
12205
12168
12167
12166
12165
12164
12163
12162
12161
08204
08203
08202
08201
08200
08199
08198
08197
08196
08195
08194
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Tess
Jax
Lefty
Trudy
Raven
Bro

Jet
Beau
Kippy
Issabe
Roo
Molly
Dash
Sky
Jane
Dixee
Penny
Joule
Brave
Lola
Zoey
Lilly
Pan Pan
Barley
Max
Regan
Jadzia
Daffy
Bart
Blue
Fidget
Brogan
Jace
Taco
Trik
Greyson
Gypsy
Sneakers
Phoebe
Sammy
TARD.LS.
Lexy
Harmony
Cleo
Mariah
Lickedy Split
Ella

Bearded Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier

Rat Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Rat Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Pinscher
Cocker Spaniel
Pomeranian

Beagle

Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Italian Greyhound
Jack Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Papillon

Chihuahua
Miniature Pinscher
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Coton de Tulear
Jack Russell Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Havanese

Cindra Malone
Duane Crowell
Deb Finch
Bonnie Pruett
Stacy Groff
Linda Roberts
Valeri Jorgensen
Bob Nadal
Annette Smith
Connie Kattell
Robert Baldwin
Lizzy Bullock
Lisa Cutts
Susan Flowers
Kathy Schrimph
Kimberlee Levee
Sheila Heath
Kathy Huling
Brenda Becker
Shirley Wilt

Jill Chodelka
Carol Happel
Jennifer Freeland
Michael Hirsch
Robin Holmes
Christine Tarantino
Robin Stewart
Kelley Ferguson
Duane Crowell
Pat McBride
Kathy Fornes
Adrienn Swisher
Jan Erickson
Jen Fouts
Dalyce Brell
Judy lise

Kristy Loman Chiodo
Ginger Burrison
Annette Johnson
Diann Andress
Vicki Kulig

Sally Lane
Karen Roberts
Allison Sferrazza
Jane Libberton
Vickie Maloney

Doreen Wagner
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303 8 08193
304 8 08192
305 8 08191
306 8 08190
307 8 08189
308 8 08188
309 8 08187
310 8 08186
311 8 08160
312 8 08159
313 8 08158
314 8 08157
315 8 08156
316 8 08155
317 8 08154
318 8 08153
319 4 04152
320 4 04151
321 4 04150
322 4 04149
323 4 04148
324 4 04147
325 4 04146
326 4 04145
327 4 04144
6/21/2015

Maci
Isis
Ebony
Ginger Snap
Rosie
Cadence
Henry
Zap
Penny
Nutella
Kermit
Jenni
Ace
Sammie
Einstein
BB
Dexter
Poppy
Ripley
Halley
Bocce
Murphy
Jasper
Sergio

Gracie

Havense

Boston Terrier
Havanese

All American Dog
All American Dog
Papillon

Bichon Frise
Havanese

Shetland Sheepdog
Basset Hound
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Jack Russell Terrier
All American Dog
All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Dachshund
Dachshund
Dachshund
Dachshund
Yorkshire Terrier
Chihuahua
Dachshund

Boston Terrier

Pekingese

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Bonnie Miller
Silvia de Valle
Lisa Chavez
Karen Mills
Kimberly Christian
Susan Holder
Karen Short
Joanie Taugher
Sue Klaiber

Jill Roberts
Shannon Murphy
Janice Carpenter
Carla Knapik
Cheryl Orin
Jenna Dufficy
Janelle Maffett
Emily Scharfschwerdt
Paul Moon
Teresa Irvine
Mary Ellen Byrne
Robin Butto

Pam O Neil
Amanda Hunt
Chris Kemper
Cindy Lutian
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